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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

992 60 6.05%
1358 67 4.93%
2188 9 0.41%
1202 63 5.24%
1235 85 6.88%

769 62 8.06%
1242 42 3.38%
1347 45 3.34%

707 31 4.38%
1341 6 0.45%
1029 193 18.76%
1251 341 27.26%
1371 149 10.87%
1185 283 23.88%
1103 155 14.05%
1080 127 11.76%

743 94 12.65%
1098 250 22.77%

858 173 20.16%
462 94 20.35%
748 181 24.20%
374 64 17.11%
285 54 18.95%
924 218 23.59%
998 484 48.50%

1052 443 42.11%
510 114 22.35%
778 166 21.34%
490 188 38.37%

1089 361 33.15%
1123 466 41.50%

524 142 27.10%
850 470 55.29%
831 293 35.26%

1493 704 47.15%
924 501 54.22%

1563 728 46.58%
1223 611 49.96%
1315 538 40.91%
1139 171 15.01%
1002 89 8.88%

607 89 14.66%
721 115 15.95%
559 146 26.12%
377 61 16.18%
368 48 13.04%

1321 200 15.14%
752 101 13.43%
580 98 16.90%
387 60 15.50%
683 94 13.76%
572 114 19.93%
777 117 15.06%
724 75 10.36%

1310 174 13.28%
1045 35 3.35%

837 65 7.77%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:44
Page:2 of 210

    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

1038 96 9.25%
1003 123 12.26%
1605 168 10.47%
1078 143 13.27%
1273 205 16.10%

888 149 16.78%
762 94 12.34%
825 154 18.67%

1047 152 14.52%
1188 145 12.21%
1273 111 8.72%
1293 112 8.66%
1153 100 8.67%

962 118 12.27%
957 134 14.00%
962 52 5.41%
856 85 9.93%
948 69 7.28%
960 81 8.44%

1251 81 6.47%
1303 186 14.27%

772 116 15.03%
304 55 18.09%

1174 119 10.14%
1208 115 9.52%
1526 137 8.98%
1208 133 11.01%

983 184 18.72%
1061 118 11.12%
1021 125 12.24%

946 122 12.90%
1200 356 29.67%
1184 433 36.57%

735 317 43.13%
1219 195 16.00%

282 56 19.86%
984 448 45.53%
570 96 16.84%

1232 157 12.74%
93650 16747 17.88%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes FLANNERY/STAMS STRICKLAND/FISHER

Dem. Governor / Lt. Governor

78 36 36 4 11.11% 32 88.89%
107 36 36 3 8.33% 33 91.67%
97 9 9 1 11.11% 8 88.89%
95 40 39 5 12.82% 34 87.18%

104 59 58 9 15.52% 49 84.48%
75 32 31 4 12.90% 27 87.10%
71 17 17 3 17.65% 14 82.35%
73 24 24 5 20.83% 19 79.17%
38 13 13 3 23.08% 10 76.92%
17 4 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%

185 97 91 3 3.30% 88 96.70%
256 152 147 6 4.08% 141 95.92%
144 82 78 9 11.54% 69 88.46%
208 127 124 12 9.68% 112 90.32%
170 87 85 16 18.82% 69 81.18%
120 60 59 8 13.56% 51 86.44%
62 46 45 4 8.89% 41 91.11%

212 114 109 7 6.42% 102 93.58%
138 62 61 2 3.28% 59 96.72%
68 43 38 5 13.16% 33 86.84%
83 59 56 6 10.71% 50 89.29%
44 27 23 4 17.39% 19 82.61%
30 14 14 2 14.29% 12 85.71%
94 64 61 10 16.39% 51 83.61%
85 85 77 13 16.88% 64 83.12%

127 149 132 23 17.42% 109 82.58%
94 36 36 11 30.56% 25 69.44%

149 67 63 8 12.70% 55 87.30%
46 52 41 4 9.76% 37 90.24%
88 129 106 19 17.92% 87 82.08%

139 180 162 39 24.07% 123 75.93%
87 56 53 9 16.98% 44 83.02%

139 226 170 38 22.35% 132 77.65%
77 102 90 21 23.33% 69 76.67%

215 289 235 51 21.70% 184 78.30%
157 232 197 25 12.69% 172 87.31%
249 354 284 48 16.90% 236 83.10%
277 338 310 59 19.03% 251 80.97%
193 242 211 70 33.18% 141 66.82%
138 56 54 6 11.11% 48 88.89%
105 24 24 1 4.17% 23 95.83%
118 37 37 7 18.92% 30 81.08%
126 48 48 7 14.58% 41 85.42%
70 47 39 3 7.69% 36 92.31%
52 21 20 4 20.00% 16 80.00%
63 17 16 5 31.25% 11 68.75%

186 97 96 16 16.67% 80 83.33%
98 45 41 11 26.83% 30 73.17%
70 39 37 3 8.11% 34 91.89%
73 36 36 8 22.22% 28 77.78%
95 39 37 14 37.84% 23 62.16%
98 44 41 6 14.63% 35 85.37%

118 53 52 14 26.92% 38 73.08%
70 23 22 3 13.64% 19 86.36%

190 94 91 19 20.88% 72 79.12%
71 23 23 4 17.39% 19 82.61%
81 37 36 12 33.33% 24 66.67%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:44
Page:4 of 210

    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes FLANNERY/STAMS STRICKLAND/FISHER

Dem. Governor / Lt. Governor

116 23 23 3 13.04% 20 86.96%
118 48 46 5 10.87% 41 89.13%
213 63 62 8 12.90% 54 87.10%
144 63 62 5 8.06% 57 91.94%
141 81 76 11 14.47% 65 85.53%
139 66 64 6 9.38% 58 90.63%
109 36 34 8 23.53% 26 76.47%
138 63 62 7 11.29% 55 88.71%
186 69 66 8 12.12% 58 87.88%
187 61 59 12 20.34% 47 79.66%
143 50 50 5 10.00% 45 90.00%
112 27 27 7 25.93% 20 74.07%
141 46 42 7 16.67% 35 83.33%
141 42 42 12 28.57% 30 71.43%
124 40 40 5 12.50% 35 87.50%
85 24 24 3 12.50% 21 87.50%
89 23 22 2 9.09% 20 90.91%
65 20 20 4 20.00% 16 80.00%
78 14 14 0 0.00% 14 100.00%
82 20 20 1 5.00% 19 95.00%

139 59 59 5 8.47% 54 91.53%
83 32 32 6 18.75% 26 81.25%
46 16 13 2 15.38% 11 84.62%

203 63 61 6 9.84% 55 90.16%
204 61 59 5 8.47% 54 91.53%
269 97 95 23 24.21% 72 75.79%
273 110 110 13 11.82% 97 88.18%
259 108 107 15 14.02% 92 85.98%
195 76 75 13 17.33% 62 82.67%
225 87 85 13 15.29% 72 84.71%
160 71 69 14 20.29% 55 79.71%
140 146 128 23 17.97% 105 82.03%
142 157 140 25 17.86% 115 82.14%
109 92 81 17 20.99% 64 79.01%
178 60 58 7 12.07% 51 87.93%
52 25 23 7 30.43% 16 69.57%

123 118 102 17 16.67% 85 83.33%
102 36 36 5 13.89% 31 86.11%
198 83 80 11 13.75% 69 86.25%

12164 6997 6442 1059 16.44% 5383 83.56%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes SUBODH CHANDRA MARC DANN

Dem. Attorney General

78 36 32 14 43.75% 18 56.25%
107 36 34 27 79.41% 7 20.59%
97 9 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
95 40 38 17 44.74% 21 55.26%

104 59 52 31 59.62% 21 40.38%
75 32 29 14 48.28% 15 51.72%
71 17 17 11 64.71% 6 35.29%
73 24 24 13 54.17% 11 45.83%
38 13 12 6 50.00% 6 50.00%
17 4 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%

185 97 87 44 50.57% 43 49.43%
256 152 139 80 57.55% 59 42.45%
144 82 75 43 57.33% 32 42.67%
208 127 110 52 47.27% 58 52.73%
170 87 81 40 49.38% 41 50.62%
120 60 57 30 52.63% 27 47.37%
62 46 45 17 37.78% 28 62.22%

212 114 99 49 49.49% 50 50.51%
138 62 52 36 69.23% 16 30.77%
68 43 33 6 18.18% 27 81.82%
83 59 49 20 40.82% 29 59.18%
44 27 19 5 26.32% 14 73.68%
30 14 11 2 18.18% 9 81.82%
94 64 59 21 35.59% 38 64.41%
85 85 66 21 31.82% 45 68.18%

127 149 103 21 20.39% 82 79.61%
94 36 32 9 28.13% 23 71.88%

149 67 56 18 32.14% 38 67.86%
46 52 34 9 26.47% 25 73.53%
88 129 85 27 31.76% 58 68.24%

139 180 151 39 25.83% 112 74.17%
87 56 52 20 38.46% 32 61.54%

139 226 154 37 24.03% 117 75.97%
77 102 74 15 20.27% 59 79.73%

215 289 209 58 27.75% 151 72.25%
157 232 172 34 19.77% 138 80.23%
249 354 242 78 32.23% 164 67.77%
277 338 272 70 25.74% 202 74.26%
193 242 184 54 29.35% 130 70.65%
138 56 49 16 32.65% 33 67.35%
105 24 22 10 45.45% 12 54.55%
118 37 33 10 30.30% 23 69.70%
126 48 43 18 41.86% 25 58.14%
70 47 37 11 29.73% 26 70.27%
52 21 19 5 26.32% 14 73.68%
63 17 16 1 6.25% 15 93.75%

186 97 91 35 38.46% 56 61.54%
98 45 36 11 30.56% 25 69.44%
70 39 33 15 45.45% 18 54.55%
73 36 32 10 31.25% 22 68.75%
95 39 35 19 54.29% 16 45.71%
98 44 36 5 13.89% 31 86.11%

118 53 48 11 22.92% 37 77.08%
70 23 22 7 31.82% 15 68.18%

190 94 88 28 31.82% 60 68.18%
71 23 21 3 14.29% 18 85.71%
81 37 35 10 28.57% 25 71.43%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes SUBODH CHANDRA MARC DANN

Dem. Attorney General

116 23 21 13 61.90% 8 38.10%
118 48 45 19 42.22% 26 57.78%
213 63 56 16 28.57% 40 71.43%
144 63 58 21 36.21% 37 63.79%
141 81 68 22 32.35% 46 67.65%
139 66 60 31 51.67% 29 48.33%
109 36 29 13 44.83% 16 55.17%
138 63 56 27 48.21% 29 51.79%
186 69 61 25 40.98% 36 59.02%
187 61 51 16 31.37% 35 68.63%
143 50 47 16 34.04% 31 65.96%
112 27 25 11 44.00% 14 56.00%
141 46 38 13 34.21% 25 65.79%
141 42 35 11 31.43% 24 68.57%
124 40 40 22 55.00% 18 45.00%
85 24 21 9 42.86% 12 57.14%
89 23 20 6 30.00% 14 70.00%
65 20 18 10 55.56% 8 44.44%
78 14 14 12 85.71% 2 14.29%
82 20 19 10 52.63% 9 47.37%

139 59 52 24 46.15% 28 53.85%
83 32 29 11 37.93% 18 62.07%
46 16 11 3 27.27% 8 72.73%

203 63 57 18 31.58% 39 68.42%
204 61 50 13 26.00% 37 74.00%
269 97 90 25 27.78% 65 72.22%
273 110 104 31 29.81% 73 70.19%
259 108 93 25 26.88% 68 73.12%
195 76 72 28 38.89% 44 61.11%
225 87 76 27 35.53% 49 64.47%
160 71 63 20 31.75% 43 68.25%
140 146 118 31 26.27% 87 73.73%
142 157 127 37 29.13% 90 70.87%
109 92 70 17 24.29% 53 75.71%
178 60 56 26 46.43% 30 53.57%
52 25 21 5 23.81% 16 76.19%

123 118 90 29 32.22% 61 67.78%
102 36 31 9 29.03% 22 70.97%
198 83 70 27 38.57% 43 61.43%

12164 6997 5808 2048 35.26% 3760 64.74%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes BARBARA SYKES

Dem. Auditor of State

78 36 30 30 100.00%
107 36 33 33 100.00%
97 9 8 8 100.00%
95 40 32 32 100.00%

104 59 46 46 100.00%
75 32 29 29 100.00%
71 17 14 14 100.00%
73 24 21 21 100.00%
38 13 10 10 100.00%
17 4 3 3 100.00%

185 97 81 81 100.00%
256 152 128 128 100.00%
144 82 65 65 100.00%
208 127 97 97 100.00%
170 87 77 77 100.00%
120 60 53 53 100.00%
62 46 39 39 100.00%

212 114 89 89 100.00%
138 62 49 49 100.00%
68 43 29 29 100.00%
83 59 48 48 100.00%
44 27 14 14 100.00%
30 14 11 11 100.00%
94 64 51 51 100.00%
85 85 62 62 100.00%

127 149 92 92 100.00%
94 36 29 29 100.00%

149 67 47 47 100.00%
46 52 32 32 100.00%
88 129 82 82 100.00%

139 180 126 126 100.00%
87 56 50 50 100.00%

139 226 133 133 100.00%
77 102 72 72 100.00%

215 289 196 196 100.00%
157 232 157 157 100.00%
249 354 214 214 100.00%
277 338 250 250 100.00%
193 242 163 163 100.00%
138 56 45 45 100.00%
105 24 20 20 100.00%
118 37 28 28 100.00%
126 48 38 38 100.00%
70 47 35 35 100.00%
52 21 16 16 100.00%
63 17 11 11 100.00%

186 97 82 82 100.00%
98 45 35 35 100.00%
70 39 32 32 100.00%
73 36 30 30 100.00%
95 39 33 33 100.00%
98 44 35 35 100.00%

118 53 35 35 100.00%
70 23 21 21 100.00%

190 94 81 81 100.00%
71 23 19 19 100.00%
81 37 30 30 100.00%
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May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:45
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes BARBARA SYKES

Dem. Auditor of State

116 23 22 22 100.00%
118 48 40 40 100.00%
213 63 50 50 100.00%
144 63 54 54 100.00%
141 81 62 62 100.00%
139 66 49 49 100.00%
109 36 24 24 100.00%
138 63 54 54 100.00%
186 69 55 55 100.00%
187 61 48 48 100.00%
143 50 39 39 100.00%
112 27 21 21 100.00%
141 46 37 37 100.00%
141 42 31 31 100.00%
124 40 34 34 100.00%
85 24 18 18 100.00%
89 23 19 19 100.00%
65 20 19 19 100.00%
78 14 12 12 100.00%
82 20 19 19 100.00%

139 59 49 49 100.00%
83 32 27 27 100.00%
46 16 10 10 100.00%

203 63 44 44 100.00%
204 61 49 49 100.00%
269 97 81 81 100.00%
273 110 99 99 100.00%
259 108 81 81 100.00%
195 76 63 63 100.00%
225 87 70 70 100.00%
160 71 54 54 100.00%
140 146 113 113 100.00%
142 157 119 119 100.00%
109 92 61 61 100.00%
178 60 49 49 100.00%
52 25 16 16 100.00%

123 118 81 81 100.00%
102 36 27 27 100.00%
198 83 62 62 100.00%

12164 6997 5250 5250 100.00%
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Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:45
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JENNIFER L. 
BRUNNER

Dem. Secretary of State

78 36 30 30 100.00%
107 36 34 34 100.00%
97 9 8 8 100.00%
95 40 33 33 100.00%

104 59 47 47 100.00%
75 32 28 28 100.00%
71 17 15 15 100.00%
73 24 21 21 100.00%
38 13 11 11 100.00%
17 4 3 3 100.00%

185 97 77 77 100.00%
256 152 125 125 100.00%
144 82 71 71 100.00%
208 127 104 104 100.00%
170 87 73 73 100.00%
120 60 53 53 100.00%
62 46 38 38 100.00%

212 114 90 90 100.00%
138 62 48 48 100.00%
68 43 27 27 100.00%
83 59 46 46 100.00%
44 27 16 16 100.00%
30 14 10 10 100.00%
94 64 53 53 100.00%
85 85 65 65 100.00%

127 149 94 94 100.00%
94 36 27 27 100.00%

149 67 48 48 100.00%
46 52 33 33 100.00%
88 129 77 77 100.00%

139 180 134 134 100.00%
87 56 48 48 100.00%

139 226 134 134 100.00%
77 102 64 64 100.00%

215 289 188 188 100.00%
157 232 150 150 100.00%
249 354 224 224 100.00%
277 338 247 247 100.00%
193 242 174 174 100.00%
138 56 46 46 100.00%
105 24 22 22 100.00%
118 37 28 28 100.00%
126 48 39 39 100.00%
70 47 33 33 100.00%
52 21 16 16 100.00%
63 17 12 12 100.00%

186 97 81 81 100.00%
98 45 34 34 100.00%
70 39 29 29 100.00%
73 36 28 28 100.00%
95 39 33 33 100.00%
98 44 36 36 100.00%

118 53 38 38 100.00%
70 23 21 21 100.00%

190 94 83 83 100.00%
71 23 16 16 100.00%
81 37 28 28 100.00%
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Official
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JENNIFER L. 
BRUNNER

Dem. Secretary of State

116 23 19 19 100.00%
118 48 38 38 100.00%
213 63 55 55 100.00%
144 63 49 49 100.00%
141 81 60 60 100.00%
139 66 50 50 100.00%
109 36 25 25 100.00%
138 63 56 56 100.00%
186 69 53 53 100.00%
187 61 44 44 100.00%
143 50 41 41 100.00%
112 27 22 22 100.00%
141 46 39 39 100.00%
141 42 30 30 100.00%
124 40 37 37 100.00%
85 24 19 19 100.00%
89 23 19 19 100.00%
65 20 17 17 100.00%
78 14 12 12 100.00%
82 20 20 20 100.00%

139 59 50 50 100.00%
83 32 21 21 100.00%
46 16 10 10 100.00%

203 63 47 47 100.00%
204 61 46 46 100.00%
269 97 80 80 100.00%
273 110 94 94 100.00%
259 108 77 77 100.00%
195 76 57 57 100.00%
225 87 68 68 100.00%
160 71 58 58 100.00%
140 146 106 106 100.00%
142 157 118 118 100.00%
109 92 65 65 100.00%
178 60 48 48 100.00%
52 25 16 16 100.00%

123 118 82 82 100.00%
102 36 23 23 100.00%
198 83 62 62 100.00%

12164 6997 5224 5224 100.00%
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Primary Election
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SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:45
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes RICHARD CORDRAY

Dem. Treasurer of State

78 36 23 23 100.00%
107 36 29 29 100.00%
97 9 5 5 100.00%
95 40 29 29 100.00%

104 59 38 38 100.00%
75 32 24 24 100.00%
71 17 15 15 100.00%
73 24 18 18 100.00%
38 13 8 8 100.00%
17 4 2 2 100.00%

185 97 68 68 100.00%
256 152 107 107 100.00%
144 82 56 56 100.00%
208 127 87 87 100.00%
170 87 68 68 100.00%
120 60 39 39 100.00%
62 46 34 34 100.00%

212 114 76 76 100.00%
138 62 43 43 100.00%
68 43 24 24 100.00%
83 59 40 40 100.00%
44 27 12 12 100.00%
30 14 10 10 100.00%
94 64 38 38 100.00%
85 85 47 47 100.00%

127 149 74 74 100.00%
94 36 23 23 100.00%

149 67 44 44 100.00%
46 52 28 28 100.00%
88 129 58 58 100.00%

139 180 101 101 100.00%
87 56 43 43 100.00%

139 226 104 104 100.00%
77 102 45 45 100.00%

215 289 147 147 100.00%
157 232 102 102 100.00%
249 354 160 160 100.00%
277 338 180 180 100.00%
193 242 140 140 100.00%
138 56 36 36 100.00%
105 24 18 18 100.00%
118 37 19 19 100.00%
126 48 31 31 100.00%
70 47 30 30 100.00%
52 21 13 13 100.00%
63 17 12 12 100.00%

186 97 80 80 100.00%
98 45 24 24 100.00%
70 39 26 26 100.00%
73 36 25 25 100.00%
95 39 31 31 100.00%
98 44 23 23 100.00%

118 53 33 33 100.00%
70 23 17 17 100.00%

190 94 67 67 100.00%
71 23 14 14 100.00%
81 37 24 24 100.00%
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Official
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes RICHARD CORDRAY

Dem. Treasurer of State

116 23 19 19 100.00%
118 48 36 36 100.00%
213 63 35 35 100.00%
144 63 41 41 100.00%
141 81 46 46 100.00%
139 66 39 39 100.00%
109 36 25 25 100.00%
138 63 48 48 100.00%
186 69 44 44 100.00%
187 61 39 39 100.00%
143 50 32 32 100.00%
112 27 13 13 100.00%
141 46 27 27 100.00%
141 42 31 31 100.00%
124 40 29 29 100.00%
85 24 16 16 100.00%
89 23 16 16 100.00%
65 20 14 14 100.00%
78 14 10 10 100.00%
82 20 15 15 100.00%

139 59 34 34 100.00%
83 32 22 22 100.00%
46 16 9 9 100.00%

203 63 36 36 100.00%
204 61 38 38 100.00%
269 97 69 69 100.00%
273 110 74 74 100.00%
259 108 65 65 100.00%
195 76 55 55 100.00%
225 87 54 54 100.00%
160 71 45 45 100.00%
140 146 91 91 100.00%
142 157 95 95 100.00%
109 92 45 45 100.00%
178 60 41 41 100.00%
52 25 17 17 100.00%

123 118 72 72 100.00%
102 36 23 23 100.00%
198 83 48 48 100.00%

12164 6997 4220 4220 100.00%
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Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
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SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:45
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes SHERROD BROWN MERRILL KEISER, 
JR.

Dem. U.S. Senator

78 36 34 29 85.29% 5 14.71%
107 36 36 33 91.67% 3 8.33%
97 9 9 8 88.89% 1 11.11%
95 40 38 32 84.21% 6 15.79%

104 59 56 48 85.71% 8 14.29%
75 32 28 25 89.29% 3 10.71%
71 17 17 15 88.24% 2 11.76%
73 24 24 19 79.17% 5 20.83%
38 13 12 9 75.00% 3 25.00%
17 4 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%

185 97 90 81 90.00% 9 10.00%
256 152 141 121 85.82% 20 14.18%
144 82 74 58 78.38% 16 21.62%
208 127 115 96 83.48% 19 16.52%
170 87 81 68 83.95% 13 16.05%
120 60 57 49 85.96% 8 14.04%
62 46 45 39 86.67% 6 13.33%

212 114 101 83 82.18% 18 17.82%
138 62 56 49 87.50% 7 12.50%
68 43 34 23 67.65% 11 32.35%
83 59 57 37 64.91% 20 35.09%
44 27 20 13 65.00% 7 35.00%
30 14 11 9 81.82% 2 18.18%
94 64 59 44 74.58% 15 25.42%
85 85 75 54 72.00% 21 28.00%

127 149 115 73 63.48% 42 36.52%
94 36 34 27 79.41% 7 20.59%

149 67 59 47 79.66% 12 20.34%
46 52 38 29 76.32% 9 23.68%
88 129 92 64 69.57% 28 30.43%

139 180 154 116 75.32% 38 24.68%
87 56 51 37 72.55% 14 27.45%

139 226 149 93 62.42% 56 37.58%
77 102 79 54 68.35% 25 31.65%

215 289 221 136 61.54% 85 38.46%
157 232 179 106 59.22% 73 40.78%
249 354 253 154 60.87% 99 39.13%
277 338 279 203 72.76% 76 27.24%
193 242 196 126 64.29% 70 35.71%
138 56 50 33 66.00% 17 34.00%
105 24 24 22 91.67% 2 8.33%
118 37 32 24 75.00% 8 25.00%
126 48 47 33 70.21% 14 29.79%
70 47 40 31 77.50% 9 22.50%
52 21 18 16 88.89% 2 11.11%
63 17 15 11 73.33% 4 26.67%

186 97 91 65 71.43% 26 28.57%
98 45 40 24 60.00% 16 40.00%
70 39 37 23 62.16% 14 37.84%
73 36 32 22 68.75% 10 31.25%
95 39 37 27 72.97% 10 27.03%
98 44 40 32 80.00% 8 20.00%

118 53 48 33 68.75% 15 31.25%
70 23 22 18 81.82% 4 18.18%

190 94 89 69 77.53% 20 22.47%
71 23 20 14 70.00% 6 30.00%
81 37 37 27 72.97% 10 27.03%
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Official
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes SHERROD BROWN MERRILL KEISER, 
JR.

Dem. U.S. Senator

116 23 22 18 81.82% 4 18.18%
118 48 45 33 73.33% 12 26.67%
213 63 56 39 69.64% 17 30.36%
144 63 62 49 79.03% 13 20.97%
141 81 70 52 74.29% 18 25.71%
139 66 57 54 94.74% 3 5.26%
109 36 31 24 77.42% 7 22.58%
138 63 57 50 87.72% 7 12.28%
186 69 64 55 85.94% 9 14.06%
187 61 55 44 80.00% 11 20.00%
143 50 44 36 81.82% 8 18.18%
112 27 25 16 64.00% 9 36.00%
141 46 39 23 58.97% 16 41.03%
141 42 38 29 76.32% 9 23.68%
124 40 37 29 78.38% 8 21.62%
85 24 23 19 82.61% 4 17.39%
89 23 20 14 70.00% 6 30.00%
65 20 19 17 89.47% 2 10.53%
78 14 14 12 85.71% 2 14.29%
82 20 19 17 89.47% 2 10.53%

139 59 55 46 83.64% 9 16.36%
83 32 28 22 78.57% 6 21.43%
46 16 13 10 76.92% 3 23.08%

203 63 57 46 80.70% 11 19.30%
204 61 51 37 72.55% 14 27.45%
269 97 91 61 67.03% 30 32.97%
273 110 103 85 82.52% 18 17.48%
259 108 102 76 74.51% 26 25.49%
195 76 72 60 83.33% 12 16.67%
225 87 78 62 79.49% 16 20.51%
160 71 63 46 73.02% 17 26.98%
140 146 118 77 65.25% 41 34.75%
142 157 133 96 72.18% 37 27.82%
109 92 75 51 68.00% 24 32.00%
178 60 58 45 77.59% 13 22.41%
52 25 23 14 60.87% 9 39.13%

123 118 88 61 69.32% 27 30.68%
102 36 33 21 63.64% 12 36.36%
198 83 73 51 69.86% 22 30.14%

12164 6997 6002 4430 73.81% 1572 26.19%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ROBIN WEIRAUCH

Dem. U.S. Representative

78 36 28 28 100.00%
107 36 33 33 100.00%
97 9 9 9 100.00%
95 40 35 35 100.00%

104 59 48 48 100.00%
75 32 31 31 100.00%
71 17 15 15 100.00%
73 24 23 23 100.00%
38 13 12 12 100.00%
17 4 3 3 100.00%

185 97 89 89 100.00%
256 152 133 133 100.00%
144 82 70 70 100.00%
208 127 107 107 100.00%
170 87 78 78 100.00%
120 60 56 56 100.00%
62 46 42 42 100.00%

212 114 93 93 100.00%
138 62 56 56 100.00%
68 43 29 29 100.00%
83 59 51 51 100.00%
44 27 18 18 100.00%
30 14 10 10 100.00%
94 64 54 54 100.00%
85 85 61 61 100.00%

127 149 93 93 100.00%
94 36 27 27 100.00%

149 67 50 50 100.00%
46 52 33 33 100.00%
88 129 76 76 100.00%

139 180 124 124 100.00%
87 56 50 50 100.00%

139 226 126 126 100.00%
77 102 65 65 100.00%

215 289 191 191 100.00%
157 232 154 154 100.00%
249 354 210 210 100.00%
277 338 249 249 100.00%
193 242 173 173 100.00%
138 56 46 46 100.00%
105 24 22 22 100.00%
118 37 30 30 100.00%
126 48 39 39 100.00%
70 47 36 36 100.00%
52 21 13 13 100.00%
63 17 9 9 100.00%

186 97 78 78 100.00%
98 45 33 33 100.00%
70 39 31 31 100.00%
73 36 28 28 100.00%
95 39 32 32 100.00%
98 44 34 34 100.00%

118 53 34 34 100.00%
70 23 20 20 100.00%

190 94 82 82 100.00%
71 23 16 16 100.00%
81 37 30 30 100.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ROBIN WEIRAUCH

Dem. U.S. Representative

116 23 22 22 100.00%
118 48 43 43 100.00%
213 63 51 51 100.00%
144 63 55 55 100.00%
141 81 65 65 100.00%
139 66 56 56 100.00%
109 36 25 25 100.00%
138 63 56 56 100.00%
186 69 55 55 100.00%
187 61 48 48 100.00%
143 50 41 41 100.00%
112 27 23 23 100.00%
141 46 38 38 100.00%
141 42 29 29 100.00%
124 40 34 34 100.00%
85 24 20 20 100.00%
89 23 17 17 100.00%
65 20 17 17 100.00%
78 14 14 14 100.00%
82 20 19 19 100.00%

139 59 51 51 100.00%
83 32 27 27 100.00%
46 16 9 9 100.00%

203 63 49 49 100.00%
204 61 47 47 100.00%
269 97 82 82 100.00%
273 110 96 96 100.00%
259 108 78 78 100.00%
195 76 61 61 100.00%
225 87 66 66 100.00%
160 71 51 51 100.00%
140 146 110 110 100.00%
142 157 114 114 100.00%
109 92 62 62 100.00%
178 60 47 47 100.00%
52 25 18 18 100.00%

123 118 82 82 100.00%
102 36 29 29 100.00%
198 83 69 69 100.00%

12164 6997 5294 5294 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes WILLIAM M. O'NEILL A.J. WAGNER

Dem. Supreme Court Justice 1/1/07

78 36 33 17 51.52% 16 48.48%
107 36 30 9 30.00% 21 70.00%
97 9 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
95 40 34 15 44.12% 19 55.88%

104 59 48 20 41.67% 28 58.33%
75 32 30 15 50.00% 15 50.00%
71 17 15 8 53.33% 7 46.67%
73 24 22 9 40.91% 13 59.09%
38 13 10 4 40.00% 6 60.00%
17 4 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%

185 97 81 29 35.80% 52 64.20%
256 152 128 55 42.97% 73 57.03%
144 82 70 28 40.00% 42 60.00%
208 127 108 56 51.85% 52 48.15%
170 87 74 37 50.00% 37 50.00%
120 60 57 22 38.60% 35 61.40%
62 46 40 16 40.00% 24 60.00%

212 114 96 46 47.92% 50 52.08%
138 62 53 22 41.51% 31 58.49%
68 43 34 22 64.71% 12 35.29%
83 59 50 19 38.00% 31 62.00%
44 27 19 15 78.95% 4 21.05%
30 14 11 5 45.45% 6 54.55%
94 64 58 33 56.90% 25 43.10%
85 85 65 31 47.69% 34 52.31%

127 149 113 56 49.56% 57 50.44%
94 36 30 11 36.67% 19 63.33%

149 67 55 22 40.00% 33 60.00%
46 52 35 14 40.00% 21 60.00%
88 129 86 46 53.49% 40 46.51%

139 180 152 78 51.32% 74 48.68%
87 56 47 27 57.45% 20 42.55%

139 226 147 70 47.62% 77 52.38%
77 102 71 34 47.89% 37 52.11%

215 289 208 76 36.54% 132 63.46%
157 232 169 66 39.05% 103 60.95%
249 354 236 95 40.25% 141 59.75%
277 338 265 127 47.92% 138 52.08%
193 242 192 89 46.35% 103 53.65%
138 56 51 22 43.14% 29 56.86%
105 24 23 14 60.87% 9 39.13%
118 37 29 14 48.28% 15 51.72%
126 48 43 19 44.19% 24 55.81%
70 47 36 13 36.11% 23 63.89%
52 21 18 7 38.89% 11 61.11%
63 17 14 6 42.86% 8 57.14%

186 97 89 41 46.07% 48 53.93%
98 45 40 24 60.00% 16 40.00%
70 39 35 16 45.71% 19 54.29%
73 36 32 16 50.00% 16 50.00%
95 39 37 16 43.24% 21 56.76%
98 44 37 19 51.35% 18 48.65%

118 53 47 27 57.45% 20 42.55%
70 23 22 7 31.82% 15 68.18%

190 94 85 41 48.24% 44 51.76%
71 23 20 9 45.00% 11 55.00%
81 37 37 20 54.05% 17 45.95%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes WILLIAM M. O'NEILL A.J. WAGNER

Dem. Supreme Court Justice 1/1/07

116 23 23 9 39.13% 14 60.87%
118 48 45 17 37.78% 28 62.22%
213 63 52 25 48.08% 27 51.92%
144 63 56 20 35.71% 36 64.29%
141 81 63 32 50.79% 31 49.21%
139 66 48 19 39.58% 29 60.42%
109 36 28 10 35.71% 18 64.29%
138 63 54 18 33.33% 36 66.67%
186 69 59 21 35.59% 38 64.41%
187 61 47 24 51.06% 23 48.94%
143 50 44 17 38.64% 27 61.36%
112 27 23 8 34.78% 15 65.22%
141 46 38 18 47.37% 20 52.63%
141 42 34 19 55.88% 15 44.12%
124 40 37 10 27.03% 27 72.97%
85 24 20 7 35.00% 13 65.00%
89 23 19 12 63.16% 7 36.84%
65 20 17 8 47.06% 9 52.94%
78 14 12 5 41.67% 7 58.33%
82 20 19 7 36.84% 12 63.16%

139 59 51 25 49.02% 26 50.98%
83 32 30 12 40.00% 18 60.00%
46 16 12 5 41.67% 7 58.33%

203 63 57 23 40.35% 34 59.65%
204 61 51 16 31.37% 35 68.63%
269 97 87 31 35.63% 56 64.37%
273 110 101 31 30.69% 70 69.31%
259 108 92 40 43.48% 52 56.52%
195 76 69 31 44.93% 38 55.07%
225 87 74 33 44.59% 41 55.41%
160 71 60 32 53.33% 28 46.67%
140 146 118 60 50.85% 58 49.15%
142 157 123 56 45.53% 67 54.47%
109 92 73 38 52.05% 35 47.95%
178 60 53 11 20.75% 42 79.25%
52 25 23 11 47.83% 12 52.17%

123 118 88 35 39.77% 53 60.23%
102 36 30 17 56.67% 13 43.33%
198 83 70 32 45.71% 38 54.29%

12164 6997 5677 2524 44.46% 3153 55.54%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes BEN ESPY PETER M. SIKORA

Dem. Supreme Court Justice 1/2/07

78 36 32 12 37.50% 20 62.50%
107 36 31 7 22.58% 24 77.42%
97 9 7 6 85.71% 1 14.29%
95 40 35 9 25.71% 26 74.29%

104 59 50 23 46.00% 27 54.00%
75 32 30 13 43.33% 17 56.67%
71 17 14 5 35.71% 9 64.29%
73 24 22 9 40.91% 13 59.09%
38 13 11 2 18.18% 9 81.82%
17 4 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%

185 97 82 22 26.83% 60 73.17%
256 152 129 39 30.23% 90 69.77%
144 82 73 25 34.25% 48 65.75%
208 127 103 43 41.75% 60 58.25%
170 87 75 25 33.33% 50 66.67%
120 60 57 13 22.81% 44 77.19%
62 46 40 23 57.50% 17 42.50%

212 114 93 38 40.86% 55 59.14%
138 62 48 13 27.08% 35 72.92%
68 43 32 16 50.00% 16 50.00%
83 59 52 15 28.85% 37 71.15%
44 27 17 11 64.71% 6 35.29%
30 14 12 6 50.00% 6 50.00%
94 64 52 19 36.54% 33 63.46%
85 85 65 30 46.15% 35 53.85%

127 149 105 40 38.10% 65 61.90%
94 36 29 17 58.62% 12 41.38%

149 67 53 22 41.51% 31 58.49%
46 52 35 21 60.00% 14 40.00%
88 129 86 42 48.84% 44 51.16%

139 180 142 76 53.52% 66 46.48%
87 56 50 17 34.00% 33 66.00%

139 226 145 60 41.38% 85 58.62%
77 102 69 25 36.23% 44 63.77%

215 289 198 79 39.90% 119 60.10%
157 232 164 63 38.41% 101 61.59%
249 354 223 70 31.39% 153 68.61%
277 338 258 105 40.70% 153 59.30%
193 242 187 81 43.32% 106 56.68%
138 56 49 25 51.02% 24 48.98%
105 24 22 7 31.82% 15 68.18%
118 37 29 9 31.03% 20 68.97%
126 48 43 10 23.26% 33 76.74%
70 47 35 11 31.43% 24 68.57%
52 21 17 11 64.71% 6 35.29%
63 17 14 8 57.14% 6 42.86%

186 97 82 34 41.46% 48 58.54%
98 45 37 12 32.43% 25 67.57%
70 39 33 12 36.36% 21 63.64%
73 36 32 15 46.88% 17 53.13%
95 39 35 14 40.00% 21 60.00%
98 44 33 12 36.36% 21 63.64%

118 53 43 25 58.14% 18 41.86%
70 23 23 10 43.48% 13 56.52%

190 94 83 30 36.14% 53 63.86%
71 23 18 8 44.44% 10 55.56%
81 37 35 11 31.43% 24 68.57%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes BEN ESPY PETER M. SIKORA

Dem. Supreme Court Justice 1/2/07

116 23 22 4 18.18% 18 81.82%
118 48 43 12 27.91% 31 72.09%
213 63 51 13 25.49% 38 74.51%
144 63 54 21 38.89% 33 61.11%
141 81 67 30 44.78% 37 55.22%
139 66 47 29 61.70% 18 38.30%
109 36 26 7 26.92% 19 73.08%
138 63 54 20 37.04% 34 62.96%
186 69 57 20 35.09% 37 64.91%
187 61 51 21 41.18% 30 58.82%
143 50 45 18 40.00% 27 60.00%
112 27 23 5 21.74% 18 78.26%
141 46 38 14 36.84% 24 63.16%
141 42 35 15 42.86% 20 57.14%
124 40 38 15 39.47% 23 60.53%
85 24 20 10 50.00% 10 50.00%
89 23 21 9 42.86% 12 57.14%
65 20 17 10 58.82% 7 41.18%
78 14 13 3 23.08% 10 76.92%
82 20 20 9 45.00% 11 55.00%

139 59 51 21 41.18% 30 58.82%
83 32 29 12 41.38% 17 58.62%
46 16 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64%

203 63 54 29 53.70% 25 46.30%
204 61 49 18 36.73% 31 63.27%
269 97 86 34 39.53% 52 60.47%
273 110 101 36 35.64% 65 64.36%
259 108 92 27 29.35% 65 70.65%
195 76 71 27 38.03% 44 61.97%
225 87 73 34 46.58% 39 53.42%
160 71 61 20 32.79% 41 67.21%
140 146 114 51 44.74% 63 55.26%
142 157 123 46 37.40% 77 62.60%
109 92 69 23 33.33% 46 66.67%
178 60 54 24 44.44% 30 55.56%
52 25 21 6 28.57% 15 71.43%

123 118 87 31 35.63% 56 64.37%
102 36 29 12 41.38% 17 58.62%
198 83 66 33 50.00% 33 50.00%

12164 6997 5555 2180 39.24% 3375 60.76%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes THOMAS J. OSOWIK

Dem. Appeals Court Judge Dist. 6 - 2/8/09

78 36 28 28 100.00%
107 36 29 29 100.00%
97 9 8 8 100.00%
95 40 32 32 100.00%

104 59 44 44 100.00%
75 32 27 27 100.00%
71 17 12 12 100.00%
73 24 21 21 100.00%
38 13 11 11 100.00%
17 4 3 3 100.00%

185 97 75 75 100.00%
256 152 116 116 100.00%
144 82 65 65 100.00%
208 127 95 95 100.00%
170 87 72 72 100.00%
120 60 55 55 100.00%
62 46 34 34 100.00%

212 114 85 85 100.00%
138 62 49 49 100.00%
68 43 29 29 100.00%
83 59 47 47 100.00%
44 27 16 16 100.00%
30 14 11 11 100.00%
94 64 52 52 100.00%
85 85 62 62 100.00%

127 149 89 89 100.00%
94 36 22 22 100.00%

149 67 50 50 100.00%
46 52 31 31 100.00%
88 129 75 75 100.00%

139 180 127 127 100.00%
87 56 48 48 100.00%

139 226 139 139 100.00%
77 102 65 65 100.00%

215 289 194 194 100.00%
157 232 153 153 100.00%
249 354 216 216 100.00%
277 338 244 244 100.00%
193 242 169 169 100.00%
138 56 42 42 100.00%
105 24 20 20 100.00%
118 37 26 26 100.00%
126 48 38 38 100.00%
70 47 35 35 100.00%
52 21 16 16 100.00%
63 17 9 9 100.00%

186 97 76 76 100.00%
98 45 30 30 100.00%
70 39 30 30 100.00%
73 36 27 27 100.00%
95 39 31 31 100.00%
98 44 32 32 100.00%

118 53 33 33 100.00%
70 23 22 22 100.00%

190 94 82 82 100.00%
71 23 17 17 100.00%
81 37 31 31 100.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes THOMAS J. OSOWIK

Dem. Appeals Court Judge Dist. 6 - 2/8/09

116 23 19 19 100.00%
118 48 43 43 100.00%
213 63 50 50 100.00%
144 63 55 55 100.00%
141 81 63 63 100.00%
139 66 45 45 100.00%
109 36 25 25 100.00%
138 63 52 52 100.00%
186 69 55 55 100.00%
187 61 45 45 100.00%
143 50 38 38 100.00%
112 27 24 24 100.00%
141 46 37 37 100.00%
141 42 34 34 100.00%
124 40 37 37 100.00%
85 24 18 18 100.00%
89 23 18 18 100.00%
65 20 16 16 100.00%
78 14 12 12 100.00%
82 20 18 18 100.00%

139 59 48 48 100.00%
83 32 25 25 100.00%
46 16 9 9 100.00%

203 63 49 49 100.00%
204 61 46 46 100.00%
269 97 88 88 100.00%
273 110 95 95 100.00%
259 108 93 93 100.00%
195 76 65 65 100.00%
225 87 71 71 100.00%
160 71 57 57 100.00%
140 146 112 112 100.00%
142 157 116 116 100.00%
109 92 62 62 100.00%
178 60 47 47 100.00%
52 25 17 17 100.00%

123 118 81 81 100.00%
102 36 26 26 100.00%
198 83 59 59 100.00%

12164 6997 5167 5167 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes RALPH A. BRUMBY DAVID E. GIESE

Dem. State Cent. Comm. Man Dist.

78 36 30 3 10.00% 7 23.33%
107 36 25 2 8.00% 3 12.00%
97 9 7 0 0.00% 1 14.29%
95 40 33 3 9.09% 11 33.33%

104 59 43 6 13.95% 6 13.95%
75 32 25 2 8.00% 6 24.00%
71 17 14 0 0.00% 1 7.14%
73 24 21 1 4.76% 3 14.29%
38 13 9 1 11.11% 3 33.33%
17 4 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33%

185 97 68 4 5.88% 9 13.24%
256 152 111 20 18.02% 10 9.01%
144 82 67 5 7.46% 17 25.37%
208 127 93 17 18.28% 8 8.60%
170 87 66 10 15.15% 12 18.18%
120 60 51 7 13.73% 8 15.69%
62 46 35 2 5.71% 4 11.43%

212 114 84 14 16.67% 18 21.43%
138 62 44 8 18.18% 9 20.45%
68 43 33 1 3.03% 8 24.24%
83 59 53 12 22.64% 10 18.87%
44 27 17 1 5.88% 3 17.65%
30 14 12 3 25.00% 3 25.00%
94 64 53 7 13.21% 13 24.53%
85 85 64 6 9.38% 18 28.13%

127 149 102 14 13.73% 23 22.55%
94 36 28 6 21.43% 7 25.00%

149 67 54 8 14.81% 7 12.96%
46 52 36 10 27.78% 4 11.11%
88 129 84 11 13.10% 24 28.57%

139 180 140 24 17.14% 27 19.29%
87 56 46 12 26.09% 5 10.87%

139 226 146 29 19.86% 35 23.97%
77 102 60 12 20.00% 13 21.67%

215 289 200 30 15.00% 41 20.50%
157 232 163 27 16.56% 37 22.70%
249 354 218 27 12.39% 45 20.64%
277 338 249 47 18.88% 47 18.88%
193 242 180 33 18.33% 41 22.78%
138 56 47 10 21.28% 14 29.79%
105 24 19 3 15.79% 4 21.05%
118 37 26 5 19.23% 7 26.92%
126 48 41 6 14.63% 9 21.95%
70 47 35 5 14.29% 6 17.14%
52 21 18 5 27.78% 4 22.22%
63 17 15 1 6.67% 7 46.67%

186 97 83 13 15.66% 9 10.84%
98 45 37 13 35.14% 11 29.73%
70 39 34 7 20.59% 5 14.71%
73 36 31 4 12.90% 10 32.26%
95 39 37 8 21.62% 10 27.03%
98 44 30 6 20.00% 4 13.33%

118 53 40 6 15.00% 9 22.50%
70 23 17 2 11.76% 5 29.41%

190 94 79 5 6.33% 19 24.05%
71 23 21 1 4.76% 1 4.76%
81 37 33 5 15.15% 9 27.27%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes RALPH A. BRUMBY DAVID E. GIESE

Dem. State Cent. Comm. Man Dist.

116 23 20 3 15.00% 0 0.00%
118 48 45 4 8.89% 3 6.67%
213 63 48 7 14.58% 15 31.25%
144 63 53 3 5.66% 5 9.43%
141 81 64 5 7.81% 10 15.63%
139 66 45 4 8.89% 7 15.56%
109 36 25 2 8.00% 6 24.00%
138 63 47 4 8.51% 6 12.77%
186 69 52 10 19.23% 7 13.46%
187 61 40 6 15.00% 6 15.00%
143 50 39 3 7.69% 5 12.82%
112 27 21 0 0.00% 9 42.86%
141 46 34 4 11.76% 5 14.71%
141 42 33 5 15.15% 7 21.21%
124 40 39 4 10.26% 7 17.95%
85 24 19 3 15.79% 4 21.05%
89 23 17 2 11.76% 4 23.53%
65 20 14 1 7.14% 6 42.86%
78 14 12 2 16.67% 2 16.67%
82 20 18 2 11.11% 1 5.56%

139 59 43 7 16.28% 4 9.30%
83 32 26 3 11.54% 2 7.69%
46 16 11 2 18.18% 2 18.18%

203 63 50 10 20.00% 6 12.00%
204 61 51 10 19.61% 5 9.80%
269 97 84 15 17.86% 12 14.29%
273 110 93 14 15.05% 12 12.90%
259 108 84 5 5.95% 23 27.38%
195 76 69 12 17.39% 11 15.94%
225 87 71 5 7.04% 20 28.17%
160 71 58 6 10.34% 14 24.14%
140 146 112 21 18.75% 19 16.96%
142 157 122 15 12.30% 31 25.41%
109 92 65 13 20.00% 13 20.00%
178 60 47 6 12.77% 10 21.28%
52 25 21 3 14.29% 9 42.86%

123 118 85 13 15.29% 13 15.29%
102 36 27 7 25.93% 5 18.52%
198 83 68 12 17.65% 18 26.47%

12164 6997 5282 783 14.82% 1035 19.59%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

JAMES R. PATRICK

Dem. State Cent. Comm.
Man Dist.

20 66.67%
20 80.00%

6 85.71%
19 57.58%
31 72.09%
17 68.00%
13 92.86%
17 80.95%

5 55.56%
2 66.67%

55 80.88%
81 72.97%
45 67.16%
68 73.12%
44 66.67%
36 70.59%
29 82.86%
52 61.90%
27 61.36%
24 72.73%
31 58.49%
13 76.47%

6 50.00%
33 62.26%
40 62.50%
65 63.73%
15 53.57%
39 72.22%
22 61.11%
49 58.33%
89 63.57%
29 63.04%
82 56.16%
35 58.33%

129 64.50%
99 60.74%

146 66.97%
155 62.25%
106 58.89%

23 48.94%
12 63.16%
14 53.85%
26 63.41%
24 68.57%

9 50.00%
7 46.67%

61 73.49%
13 35.14%
22 64.71%
17 54.84%
19 51.35%
20 66.67%
25 62.50%
10 58.82%
55 69.62%
19 90.48%
19 57.58%
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Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:47
Page:26 of 210

    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

JAMES R. PATRICK

Dem. State Cent. Comm.
Man Dist.

17 85.00%
38 84.44%
26 54.17%
45 84.91%
49 76.56%
34 75.56%
17 68.00%
37 78.72%
35 67.31%
28 70.00%
31 79.49%
12 57.14%
25 73.53%
21 63.64%
28 71.79%
12 63.16%
11 64.71%

7 50.00%
8 66.67%

15 83.33%
32 74.42%
21 80.77%

7 63.64%
34 68.00%
36 70.59%
57 67.86%
67 72.04%
56 66.67%
46 66.67%
46 64.79%
38 65.52%
72 64.29%
76 62.30%
39 60.00%
31 65.96%

9 42.86%
59 69.41%
15 55.56%
38 55.88%

3464 65.58%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MARGARET MARY 
MURRAY

Dem. State Cent. Comm. Woman Dist.

78 36 31 31 100.00%
107 36 34 34 100.00%
97 9 8 8 100.00%
95 40 32 32 100.00%

104 59 44 44 100.00%
75 32 28 28 100.00%
71 17 12 12 100.00%
73 24 21 21 100.00%
38 13 12 12 100.00%
17 4 3 3 100.00%

185 97 79 79 100.00%
256 152 119 119 100.00%
144 82 67 67 100.00%
208 127 105 105 100.00%
170 87 79 79 100.00%
120 60 54 54 100.00%
62 46 36 36 100.00%

212 114 94 94 100.00%
138 62 48 48 100.00%
68 43 28 28 100.00%
83 59 49 49 100.00%
44 27 17 17 100.00%
30 14 11 11 100.00%
94 64 51 51 100.00%
85 85 64 64 100.00%

127 149 94 94 100.00%
94 36 27 27 100.00%

149 67 49 49 100.00%
46 52 34 34 100.00%
88 129 75 75 100.00%

139 180 123 123 100.00%
87 56 48 48 100.00%

139 226 137 137 100.00%
77 102 66 66 100.00%

215 289 184 184 100.00%
157 232 154 154 100.00%
249 354 213 213 100.00%
277 338 244 244 100.00%
193 242 168 168 100.00%
138 56 43 43 100.00%
105 24 21 21 100.00%
118 37 28 28 100.00%
126 48 39 39 100.00%
70 47 34 34 100.00%
52 21 16 16 100.00%
63 17 10 10 100.00%

186 97 80 80 100.00%
98 45 32 32 100.00%
70 39 30 30 100.00%
73 36 29 29 100.00%
95 39 31 31 100.00%
98 44 35 35 100.00%

118 53 37 37 100.00%
70 23 19 19 100.00%

190 94 82 82 100.00%
71 23 18 18 100.00%
81 37 31 31 100.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MARGARET MARY 
MURRAY

Dem. State Cent. Comm. Woman Dist.

116 23 21 21 100.00%
118 48 41 41 100.00%
213 63 49 49 100.00%
144 63 53 53 100.00%
141 81 58 58 100.00%
139 66 45 45 100.00%
109 36 23 23 100.00%
138 63 52 52 100.00%
186 69 53 53 100.00%
187 61 45 45 100.00%
143 50 38 38 100.00%
112 27 22 22 100.00%
141 46 34 34 100.00%
141 42 29 29 100.00%
124 40 37 37 100.00%
85 24 18 18 100.00%
89 23 18 18 100.00%
65 20 14 14 100.00%
78 14 13 13 100.00%
82 20 18 18 100.00%

139 59 48 48 100.00%
83 32 27 27 100.00%
46 16 10 10 100.00%

203 63 47 47 100.00%
204 61 48 48 100.00%
269 97 85 85 100.00%
273 110 95 95 100.00%
259 108 84 84 100.00%
195 76 63 63 100.00%
225 87 66 66 100.00%
160 71 51 51 100.00%
140 146 109 109 100.00%
142 157 117 117 100.00%
109 92 61 61 100.00%
178 60 49 49 100.00%
52 25 17 17 100.00%

123 118 84 84 100.00%
102 36 26 26 100.00%
198 83 61 61 100.00%

12164 6997 5186 5186 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JEFFERY P. BRETZ JAMES L. NEU, JR.

Dem. State Representative Dist. 6

78 36 32 30 93.75% 2 6.25%
107 36 31 28 90.32% 3 9.68%
97 9 7 6 85.71% 1 14.29%
95 40 32 25 78.13% 7 21.88%

104 59 44 35 79.55% 9 20.45%
75 32 26 19 73.08% 7 26.92%
71 17 14 12 85.71% 2 14.29%
73 24 21 14 66.67% 7 33.33%
38 13 11 5 45.45% 6 54.55%
17 4 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%

185 97 74 57 77.03% 17 22.97%
256 152 121 89 73.55% 32 26.45%
144 82 67 51 76.12% 16 23.88%
208 127 100 80 80.00% 20 20.00%
170 87 74 56 75.68% 18 24.32%
120 60 55 42 76.36% 13 23.64%
62 46 36 32 88.89% 4 11.11%

212 114 81 68 83.95% 13 16.05%
138 62 47 42 89.36% 5 10.64%
68 43 29 22 75.86% 7 24.14%
83 59 51 37 72.55% 14 27.45%
44 27 20 18 90.00% 2 10.00%
30 14 12 8 66.67% 4 33.33%
94 64 52 42 80.77% 10 19.23%
85 85 66 51 77.27% 15 22.73%

127 149 106 79 74.53% 27 25.47%
94 36 30 19 63.33% 11 36.67%

149 67 53 40 75.47% 13 24.53%
46 52 49 29 59.18% 20 40.82%
88 129 119 83 69.75% 36 30.25%

139 180 171 120 70.18% 51 29.82%
87 56 47 39 82.98% 8 17.02%

139 226 141 91 64.54% 50 35.46%
77 102 67 52 77.61% 15 22.39%

215 289 203 148 72.91% 55 27.09%
157 232 158 105 66.46% 53 33.54%
249 354 217 157 72.35% 60 27.65%
277 338 252 189 75.00% 63 25.00%
193 242 183 126 68.85% 57 31.15%
138 56 48 39 81.25% 9 18.75%
105 24 19 16 84.21% 3 15.79%
118 37 27 22 81.48% 5 18.52%
126 48 41 35 85.37% 6 14.63%
70 47 32 25 78.13% 7 21.88%
52 21 19 18 94.74% 1 5.26%
63 17 15 14 93.33% 1 6.67%

186 97 86 61 70.93% 25 29.07%
98 45 35 25 71.43% 10 28.57%
70 39 35 34 97.14% 1 2.86%
73 36 33 20 60.61% 13 39.39%
95 39 34 21 61.76% 13 38.24%
98 44 33 19 57.58% 14 42.42%

118 53 44 26 59.09% 18 40.91%
70 23 20 18 90.00% 2 10.00%

190 94 86 53 61.63% 33 38.37%
71 23 21 13 61.90% 8 38.10%
81 37 34 15 44.12% 19 55.88%
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Primary Election
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SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JEFFERY P. BRETZ JAMES L. NEU, JR.

Dem. State Representative Dist. 6

116 23 21 16 76.19% 5 23.81%
118 48 42 32 76.19% 10 23.81%
213 63 48 34 70.83% 14 29.17%
144 63 52 43 82.69% 9 17.31%
141 81 63 47 74.60% 16 25.40%
139 66 48 33 68.75% 15 31.25%
109 36 26 23 88.46% 3 11.54%
138 63 48 36 75.00% 12 25.00%
186 69 52 34 65.38% 18 34.62%
187 61 45 28 62.22% 17 37.78%
143 50 44 34 77.27% 10 22.73%
112 27 21 15 71.43% 6 28.57%
141 46 35 20 57.14% 15 42.86%
141 42 35 17 48.57% 18 51.43%
124 40 37 27 72.97% 10 27.03%
85 24 18 9 50.00% 9 50.00%
89 23 19 13 68.42% 6 31.58%
65 20 16 9 56.25% 7 43.75%
78 14 13 11 84.62% 2 15.38%
82 20 17 16 94.12% 1 5.88%

139 59 47 28 59.57% 19 40.43%
83 32 30 22 73.33% 8 26.67%
46 16 11 8 72.73% 3 27.27%

203 63 50 39 78.00% 11 22.00%
204 61 48 34 70.83% 14 29.17%
269 97 88 57 64.77% 31 35.23%
273 110 95 56 58.95% 39 41.05%
259 108 84 55 65.48% 29 34.52%
195 76 66 37 56.06% 29 43.94%
225 87 71 42 59.15% 29 40.85%
160 71 57 31 54.39% 26 45.61%
140 146 112 79 70.54% 33 29.46%
142 157 116 77 66.38% 39 33.62%
109 92 66 48 72.73% 18 27.27%
178 60 48 38 79.17% 10 20.83%
52 25 20 15 75.00% 5 25.00%

123 118 84 59 70.24% 25 29.76%
102 36 29 22 75.86% 7 24.14%
198 83 70 53 75.71% 17 24.29%

12164 6997 5456 3919 71.83% 1537 28.17%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MELANIE R. BOWEN

Dem. County Commissioner

78 36 33 33 100.00%
107 36 33 33 100.00%
97 9 8 8 100.00%
95 40 32 32 100.00%

104 59 48 48 100.00%
75 32 28 28 100.00%
71 17 14 14 100.00%
73 24 24 24 100.00%
38 13 11 11 100.00%
17 4 3 3 100.00%

185 97 79 79 100.00%
256 152 125 125 100.00%
144 82 62 62 100.00%
208 127 104 104 100.00%
170 87 75 75 100.00%
120 60 57 57 100.00%
62 46 37 37 100.00%

212 114 92 92 100.00%
138 62 53 53 100.00%
68 43 30 30 100.00%
83 59 49 49 100.00%
44 27 18 18 100.00%
30 14 10 10 100.00%
94 64 50 50 100.00%
85 85 66 66 100.00%

127 149 99 99 100.00%
94 36 31 31 100.00%

149 67 52 52 100.00%
46 52 34 34 100.00%
88 129 80 80 100.00%

139 180 132 132 100.00%
87 56 46 46 100.00%

139 226 150 150 100.00%
77 102 74 74 100.00%

215 289 213 213 100.00%
157 232 178 178 100.00%
249 354 233 233 100.00%
277 338 273 273 100.00%
193 242 192 192 100.00%
138 56 46 46 100.00%
105 24 20 20 100.00%
118 37 28 28 100.00%
126 48 40 40 100.00%
70 47 34 34 100.00%
52 21 19 19 100.00%
63 17 12 12 100.00%

186 97 82 82 100.00%
98 45 33 33 100.00%
70 39 34 34 100.00%
73 36 30 30 100.00%
95 39 33 33 100.00%
98 44 34 34 100.00%

118 53 40 40 100.00%
70 23 20 20 100.00%

190 94 82 82 100.00%
71 23 19 19 100.00%
81 37 32 32 100.00%
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Official
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MELANIE R. BOWEN

Dem. County Commissioner

116 23 20 20 100.00%
118 48 44 44 100.00%
213 63 51 51 100.00%
144 63 51 51 100.00%
141 81 61 61 100.00%
139 66 49 49 100.00%
109 36 24 24 100.00%
138 63 56 56 100.00%
186 69 57 57 100.00%
187 61 43 43 100.00%
143 50 42 42 100.00%
112 27 23 23 100.00%
141 46 41 41 100.00%
141 42 34 34 100.00%
124 40 36 36 100.00%
85 24 16 16 100.00%
89 23 19 19 100.00%
65 20 17 17 100.00%
78 14 14 14 100.00%
82 20 18 18 100.00%

139 59 49 49 100.00%
83 32 26 26 100.00%
46 16 10 10 100.00%

203 63 50 50 100.00%
204 61 47 47 100.00%
269 97 86 86 100.00%
273 110 95 95 100.00%
259 108 81 81 100.00%
195 76 59 59 100.00%
225 87 68 68 100.00%
160 71 56 56 100.00%
140 146 114 114 100.00%
142 157 117 117 100.00%
109 92 65 65 100.00%
178 60 47 47 100.00%
52 25 18 18 100.00%

123 118 86 86 100.00%
102 36 29 29 100.00%
198 83 63 63 100.00%

12164 6997 5448 5448 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes ALBERT M. 
URBAN, SR.

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 1-A Central Comm.

78 36 28 28 100.00%
78 36 28 28 100.00%
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SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes SARAH 
TOMASHEFSKI

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 1-B Central Comm.

107 36 34 34 100.00%
107 36 34 34 100.00%
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SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

JEREMY 
THOMAS

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 1-C Central Comm.

97 9 8 8 100.00%
97 9 8 8 100.00%
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SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes LEE N. MCLAIRD

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 2-A Central Comm.

95 40 30 30 100.00%
95 40 30 30 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ROSE C. HESS

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 2-B Central Comm.

104 59 45 45 100.00%
104 59 45 45 100.00%
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Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:38 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes MARIA A.S. 
SPENCE

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 2-C Central Comm.

75 32 25 25 100.00%
75 32 25 25 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes PATRICK NG

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 2-D Central Comm.

71 17 15 15 100.00%
71 17 15 15 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes AMANDA 
DLUGIEWICZ

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 2-F Central Comm.

73 24 22 22 100.00%
73 24 22 22 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes DONNA 
PULSCHEN

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 3-B Central Comm.

38 13 11 11 100.00%
38 13 11 11 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

VANESSA 
GARLOCK

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 3-C Central Comm.

17 4 3 3 100.00%
17 4 3 3 100.00%
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Primary Election
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SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ANDREW J. 
NEWLOVE

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 3-D Central Comm.

185 97 73 73 100.00%
185 97 73 73 100.00%
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Primary Election
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ALBERT NEWLOVE

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 3-E Central Comm.

256 152 125 125 100.00%
256 152 125 125 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes RONALD L. 
WOOFTER

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 3-G Central Comm.

144 82 58 58 100.00%
144 82 58 58 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes GLENN T. 
GRISDALE

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 4-A Central Comm.

208 127 98 98 100.00%
208 127 98 98 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes SANDRA M. 
LEPPER

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 4-B Central Comm.

170 87 76 76 100.00%
170 87 76 76 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MARY MURA

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 4-D Central Comm.

120 60 57 57 100.00%
120 60 57 57 100.00%
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SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes JOHN K. 
HARTMAN

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 4-E Central Comm.

62 46 34 34 100.00%
62 46 34 34 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes SUE KINDER

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 4-H Central Comm.

212 114 97 97 100.00%
212 114 97 97 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes H. THEODORE 
GROAT

Dem. Pct. Bowling Green 4-J Central Comm.

138 62 49 49 100.00%
138 62 49 49 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes CAROL KIRBY

Dem. Pct. Bloom Twp. Bloomdale Central Comm.

68 43 28 28 100.00%
68 43 28 28 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes PHILLIP BRESLER

Dem. Pct. Bloom Twp. Central Comm.

83 59 51 51 100.00%
83 59 51 51 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes RUTH HAAS

Dem. Pct. Bloom Twp. Cygnet Central Comm.

44 27 20 20 100.00%
44 27 20 20 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes LYDIA 
A.C.STRICKLAND

Dem. Pct. Jerry City Vlg Central Comm.

30 14 12 12 100.00%
30 14 12 12 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes ALVIN L. PERKINS

Dem. Pct. Center Twp. Central Comm.

94 64 58 58 100.00%
94 64 58 58 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes EVELYN GERWIN SCOTT M. LOPEZ

Dem. Pct. Freedom Twp. Central Comm.

85 85 70 59 84.29% 11 15.71%
85 85 70 59 84.29% 11 15.71%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:58 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DALE F. SANDER

Dem. Pct. Freedom Twp. Pemberville Central Comm.

127 149 105 105 100.00%
127 149 105 105 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:59 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes TOM SOROSIAK

Dem. Pct. Grand Rapids Twp. Park Central Comm. 

94 36 30 30 100.00%
94 36 30 30 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:60 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes M. JERRY 
WRIGHT

Dem. Pct. Grand Rapids Twp. Gr Central Comm.

149 67 48 48 100.00%
149 67 48 48 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:61 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes PENNY JO SEILER

Dem. Pct. Henry Twp. Hammansburg Central Comm.

46 52 42 42 100.00%
46 52 42 42 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:62 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes MARGARET A. 
BRETZ

Dem. Pct. Henry Twp. N. Baltimore A Central Comm.

88 129 79 79 100.00%
88 129 79 79 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:63 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JEFFERY P. BRETZ

Dem. Pct. Henry Twp. N. Baltimore B Central Comm.

139 180 113 113 100.00%
139 180 113 113 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:64 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes MICHAEL P. WISE

Dem. Pct. Jackson Twp. Central Comm.

87 56 43 43 100.00%
87 56 43 43 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:65 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes LINDA S. D. 
JAEGLY

Dem. Pct. Lake Twp. East Central Comm.

139 226 125 125 100.00%
139 226 125 125 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:66 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes RUTH E. WELLING

Dem. Pct. Lake Twp. Latcha Central Comm.

215 289 203 203 100.00%
215 289 203 203 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:67 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes SHARON M. BAKER

Dem. Pct. Lake Twp. Millbury Central Comm.

157 232 159 159 100.00%
157 232 159 159 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:48
Page:68 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

Write-In Votes

Dem. Pct. Lake Twp. North

77 102 2 2 100.00%
77 102 2 2 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:69 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DANIEL F. FOOTE

Dem. Pct. Lake Twp. Union Central Comm.

249 354 198 198 100.00%
249 354 198 198 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:70 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JULIE KALISIK

Dem. Pct. Lake Twp. Walbridge A Central Comm.

277 338 237 237 100.00%
277 338 237 237 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:71 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes PRISCILLA 
DOMBROWSKI

Dem. Pct. Lake Twp. Walbridge B Central Comm.

193 242 166 166 100.00%
193 242 166 166 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:72 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JOANNE F. 
PATTON

JOHN A. 
SCHLAGHECK

Dem. Pct. Liberty Twp. Central Comm.

138 56 53 40 75.47% 13 24.53%
138 56 53 40 75.47% 13 24.53%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:73 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes KIM WILLIAM 
SAUTTER

Dem. Pct. Middletwon Twp. North Central Comm.

105 24 20 20 100.00%
105 24 20 20 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:74 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes HENRY 
ZABORNIAK

Dem. Pct. Middleton Twp. South Central Comm.

118 37 27 27 100.00%
118 37 27 27 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:75 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes STEVEN R. 
HECKLER

Dem. Pct. Middleton Twp. Haskins Central Comm.

126 48 41 41 100.00%
126 48 41 41 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:76 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes JOSEPH W. 
CARPENTER

Dem. Pct. Middleton Twp. Dunbridge Central Comm.

70 47 34 34 100.00%
70 47 34 34 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:77 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes LINDA M. BOYLE

Dem. Pct. Milton Twp. North Central Comm.

52 21 17 17 100.00%
52 21 17 17 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:78 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes LINDA C. 
BECHSTEIN

Dem. Pct. Milton Twp. South Central Comm.

63 17 15 15 100.00%
63 17 15 15 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:79 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes RICHARD E. 
GORDON

Dem. Pct. Montgomery Twp. Central Comm.

186 97 77 77 100.00%
186 97 77 77 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:80 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes KENNETH AULT

Dem. Pct. Montgomery Twp. Wayne Central Comm.

70 39 33 33 100.00%
70 39 33 33 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:81 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes RICK WHETSEL

Dem. Pct. Montgomery Twp. Risingsun Central Comm.

73 36 26 26 100.00%
73 36 26 26 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:82 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    FOSTORIA CITY
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes ALAN W. 
FOSNAUGH

Dem. Pct. Fostoria City Central Comm.

95 39 33 33 100.00%
95 39 33 33 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:83 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes ALFRED E. 
BRICKNER

Dem. Pct. Perry Twp. East Central Comm.

98 44 40 40 100.00%
98 44 40 40 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:84 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ROSE WEIKER

Dem. Pct. Perry Twp. Perry Central Comm.

118 53 41 41 100.00%
118 53 41 41 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:85 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes ALBERT O. 
BAUMANN II

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg Twp. Hamlet Central Comm.

70 23 20 20 100.00%
70 23 20 20 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:86 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes SCOTT MCCARTY

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg Twp. Glenwood Central Comm.

190 94 80 80 100.00%
190 94 80 80 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:87 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes SANDRA 
L.WORTHINGTON

Dem. Pct. Prbg Twp. Fallen Timbers Central Comm.

71 23 18 18 100.00%
71 23 18 18 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:88 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes LINDA M. 
MACHCINSKI

Dem. Pct. Prbg Twp. Starbright Central Comm.

81 37 31 31 100.00%
81 37 31 31 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:89 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JOHN D. GARAND

Dem. Pct.Perrysburg Twp. Belmont Central Comm.

116 23 19 19 100.00%
116 23 19 19 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:90 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MICHAEL J. 
ZICKAR

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg Twp. Ford Central Comm.

118 48 42 42 100.00%
118 48 42 42 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:91 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ROUD KLAG

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg Twp. North Central Comm.

213 63 50 50 100.00%
213 63 50 50 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:92 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes IRENE L. SHIPLE

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg Twp. Ft. Meigs Central Comm.

144 63 54 54 100.00%
144 63 54 54 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:93 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes PAMELA MARIE 
PAUWELS

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg Twp. South Central Comm.

141 81 57 57 100.00%
141 81 57 57 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:94 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG A
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JONATHAN F. 
ORSER

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg A Central Comm.

139 66 47 47 100.00%
139 66 47 47 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:95 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG B
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes TIMOTHY C. 
MCCARTHY

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg B Central Comm.

109 36 30 30 100.00%
109 36 30 30 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:96 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG E
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ANN BENJAMIN 
MATNEY

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg E Central Comm.

138 63 50 50 100.00%
138 63 50 50 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:97 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG G
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes THOMAS G. 
MACKIN

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg G Central Comm.

186 69 61 61 100.00%
186 69 61 61 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:98 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG I
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes BETTY J. MCCREA

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg I Central Comm.

187 61 46 46 100.00%
187 61 46 46 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49
Page:99 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG L
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes K. UJVAGI-RODER

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg L Central Comm.

143 50 39 39 100.00%
143 50 39 39 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49

Page:100 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG M
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JOHN R. ZAJAC, 
JR.

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg M Central Comm.

112 27 24 24 100.00%
112 27 24 24 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49

Page:101 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG N
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes KEVIN MOYER

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg N Central Comm.

141 46 36 36 100.00%
141 46 36 36 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49

Page:102 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG O
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes GERALD JACOBY

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg O Central Comm.

141 42 33 33 100.00%
141 42 33 33 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49

Page:103 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG P
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ANDRE J. 
WASHINGTON

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg P Central Comm.

124 40 29 29 100.00%
124 40 29 29 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49

Page:104 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG T
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes DEBORAH L. 
BORN

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg T Central Comm.

85 24 17 17 100.00%
85 24 17 17 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49

Page:105 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG U
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes JOHN HENZLER

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg U Central Comm.

89 23 16 16 100.00%
89 23 16 16 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49

Page:106 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG V
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes GARY R. 
SAMPLES

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg V Central Comm.

65 20 16 16 100.00%
65 20 16 16 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49

Page:107 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG W
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes BRIAN HELLER

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg W Central Comm.

78 14 13 13 100.00%
78 14 13 13 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49

Page:108 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG X
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes JOHN STROUSE

Dem. Pct. Perrysburg X Central Comm.

82 20 18 18 100.00%
82 20 18 18 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49

Page:109 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ALLEN R. 
BALDWIN

Dem. Pct. Plain Twp. Central Comm.

139 59 51 51 100.00%
139 59 51 51 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:49

Page:110 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes WILLIAM A. 
DAVIES

Dem. Pct. Portage Twp. Central Comm.

83 32 23 23 100.00%
83 32 23 23 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:50

Page:111 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes SALLY M. 
THIEBAUT

Dem. Pct. Portage Vlg Central Comm.

46 16 10 10 100.00%
46 16 10 10 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:50

Page:112 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    NORTHWOOD A
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DAVID A. 
GALLAHER

Dem. Pct. Northwood A Central Comm.

203 63 50 50 100.00%
203 63 50 50 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    NORTHWOOD B
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes CATHY STONER

Dem. Pct. Northwood B Central Comm.

204 61 44 44 100.00%
204 61 44 44 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    NORTHWOOD D
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes THOMAS J. 
SIGURDSON

Dem. Pct. Northwood D Central Comm.

269 97 86 86 100.00%
269 97 86 86 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    ROSSFORD A
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes STANLEY 
J.ZIEMIANSKI

Dem. Pct. Rossford A Central Comm.

273 110 94 94 100.00%
273 110 94 94 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    ROSSFORD D
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JOSEPH 
E.MINARCIN JR

Dem. Pct. Rossford D Central Comm.

259 108 93 93 100.00%
259 108 93 93 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    ROSSFORD F
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes CHRISTINE 
KOPFMAN

Dem. Pct. Rossford F Central Comm.

195 76 64 64 100.00%
195 76 64 64 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:50

Page:118 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    ROSSFORD H
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JULIE 
A.MIERZEJEWSKI

Dem. Pct. Rossford H Central Comm.

225 87 67 67 100.00%
225 87 67 67 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    ROSSFORD I
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes EDWARD J. 
TUCHOLSKI

Dem. Pct. Rossford I Central Comm.

160 71 65 65 100.00%
160 71 65 65 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes STEVE 
LEVORCHICK

Dem. Pct. Troy Twp. North Central Comm.

140 146 117 117 100.00%
140 146 117 117 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes CLARA M. 
MARINELLI

Dem. Pct. Troy Twp. South Central Comm.

142 157 109 109 100.00%
142 157 109 109 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DONNA JANE 
JACOBS

Dem. Pct. Troy Twp. Luckey Central Comm.

109 92 65 65 100.00%
109 92 65 65 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes NELDA J. SMITH

Dem. Pct. Washington Twp. Central Comm.

178 60 52 52 100.00%
178 60 52 52 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes DOROTHY M. 
PLACE

Dem. Pct. Washington Twp. Tontogany Central Comm.

52 25 22 22 100.00%
52 25 22 22 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ROBERT A. 
KUHLMAN

Dem. Pct. Webster Twp. Central Comm.

123 118 82 82 100.00%
123 118 82 82 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MARIA L. GARCIA

Dem. Pct. Webster Twp. Willow Central Comm.

102 36 27 27 100.00%
102 36 27 27 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MARY E. 
DAUSTER

Dem. Pct. Weston Vlg Central Comm.

198 83 68 68 100.00%
198 83 68 68 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes BLACKWELL/RAGA PETRO/PADGETT

Rep. Governor / Lt. Governor

55 24 23 14 60.87% 9 39.13%
40 31 31 21 67.74% 10 32.26%

6 0 0 0 - 0 -
54 23 23 11 47.83% 12 52.17%
67 26 26 13 50.00% 13 50.00%
53 30 27 9 33.33% 18 66.67%
59 25 24 11 45.83% 13 54.17%
50 21 19 9 47.37% 10 52.63%
28 18 17 11 64.71% 6 35.29%

2 2 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
213 96 88 49 55.68% 39 44.32%
334 189 174 87 50.00% 87 50.00%
136 67 64 34 53.13% 30 46.88%
318 156 139 59 42.45% 80 57.55%
132 68 63 23 36.51% 40 63.49%
144 67 63 34 53.97% 29 46.03%
136 48 47 32 68.09% 15 31.91%
263 136 128 57 44.53% 71 55.47%
204 111 108 54 50.00% 54 50.00%
75 49 45 28 62.22% 17 37.78%

152 115 110 65 59.09% 45 40.91%
52 35 29 14 48.28% 15 51.72%
49 38 37 20 54.05% 17 45.95%

240 142 132 82 62.12% 50 37.88%
223 280 250 139 55.60% 111 44.40%
212 224 207 98 47.34% 109 52.66%
130 71 65 40 61.54% 25 38.46%
150 81 76 38 50.00% 38 50.00%
77 115 108 52 48.15% 56 51.85%

113 161 148 84 56.76% 64 43.24%
128 217 197 99 50.25% 98 49.75%
136 86 81 40 49.38% 41 50.62%
76 138 130 72 55.38% 58 44.62%
48 93 88 46 52.27% 42 47.73%

177 254 219 111 50.68% 108 49.32%
65 113 104 53 50.96% 51 49.04%

134 210 181 104 57.46% 77 42.54%
114 169 151 78 51.66% 73 48.34%
87 130 116 69 59.48% 47 40.52%

210 115 109 58 53.21% 51 46.79%
162 65 61 43 70.49% 18 29.51%
174 48 42 28 66.67% 14 33.33%
201 67 61 44 72.13% 17 27.87%
111 62 55 28 50.91% 27 49.09%
70 40 38 19 50.00% 19 50.00%
75 31 30 13 43.33% 17 56.67%

217 103 99 54 54.55% 45 45.45%
146 56 52 19 36.54% 33 63.46%
103 59 59 23 38.98% 36 61.02%
61 24 23 12 52.17% 11 47.83%

119 52 48 22 45.83% 26 54.17%
153 70 69 37 53.62% 32 46.38%
145 64 58 35 60.34% 23 39.66%
149 52 47 33 70.21% 14 29.79%
150 80 79 46 58.23% 33 41.77%
38 12 12 8 66.67% 4 33.33%
58 28 28 14 50.00% 14 50.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes BLACKWELL/RAGA PETRO/PADGETT

Rep. Governor / Lt. Governor

185 73 73 43 58.90% 30 41.10%
184 75 72 48 66.67% 24 33.33%
318 105 101 66 65.35% 35 34.65%
250 80 77 61 79.22% 16 20.78%
248 116 106 54 50.94% 52 49.06%
207 83 78 45 57.69% 33 42.31%
135 58 56 34 60.71% 22 39.29%
227 91 82 44 53.66% 38 46.34%
246 83 74 42 56.76% 32 43.24%
228 84 79 43 54.43% 36 45.57%
180 61 60 30 50.00% 30 50.00%
275 85 83 51 61.45% 32 38.55%
138 54 51 29 56.86% 22 43.14%
200 76 72 45 62.50% 27 37.50%
261 94 91 48 52.75% 43 47.25%
80 28 28 18 64.29% 10 35.71%

179 62 59 37 62.71% 22 37.29%
212 49 49 33 67.35% 16 32.65%
234 67 67 42 62.69% 25 37.31%
223 61 61 49 80.33% 12 19.67%
284 127 123 80 65.04% 43 34.96%
188 84 78 44 56.41% 34 43.59%
52 39 39 22 56.41% 17 43.59%

126 56 54 29 53.70% 25 46.30%
125 54 50 27 54.00% 23 46.00%
119 40 38 24 63.16% 14 36.84%
99 23 20 10 50.00% 10 50.00%

178 76 69 35 50.72% 34 49.28%
104 42 40 22 55.00% 18 45.00%
124 38 38 23 60.53% 15 39.47%
115 51 49 21 42.86% 28 57.14%
153 164 142 58 40.85% 84 59.15%
168 200 184 99 53.80% 85 46.20%
125 147 132 81 61.36% 51 38.64%
346 135 130 77 59.23% 53 40.77%
75 31 31 21 67.74% 10 32.26%

244 252 224 121 54.02% 103 45.98%
189 60 56 33 58.93% 23 41.07%
212 74 69 36 52.17% 33 47.83%

14310 8065 7495 4121 54.98% 3374 45.02%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes TIM GRENDELL BETTY 
MONTGOMERY

Rep. Attorney General

55 24 23 1 4.35% 22 95.65%
40 31 31 3 9.68% 28 90.32%

6 0 0 0 - 0 -
54 23 23 5 21.74% 18 78.26%
67 26 24 5 20.83% 19 79.17%
53 30 30 2 6.67% 28 93.33%
59 25 24 7 29.17% 17 70.83%
50 21 20 5 25.00% 15 75.00%
28 18 17 1 5.88% 16 94.12%

2 2 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
213 96 93 24 25.81% 69 74.19%
334 189 184 27 14.67% 157 85.33%
136 67 67 12 17.91% 55 82.09%
318 156 151 26 17.22% 125 82.78%
132 68 65 17 26.15% 48 73.85%
144 67 66 10 15.15% 56 84.85%
136 48 45 8 17.78% 37 82.22%
263 136 131 41 31.30% 90 68.70%
204 111 105 23 21.90% 82 78.10%
75 49 49 10 20.41% 39 79.59%

152 115 113 22 19.47% 91 80.53%
52 35 34 7 20.59% 27 79.41%
49 38 36 8 22.22% 28 77.78%

240 142 136 19 13.97% 117 86.03%
223 280 262 38 14.50% 224 85.50%
212 224 211 34 16.11% 177 83.89%
130 71 67 20 29.85% 47 70.15%
150 81 77 16 20.78% 61 79.22%
77 115 110 32 29.09% 78 70.91%

113 161 152 45 29.61% 107 70.39%
128 217 205 58 28.29% 147 71.71%
136 86 83 20 24.10% 63 75.90%
76 138 123 20 16.26% 103 83.74%
48 93 87 20 22.99% 67 77.01%

177 254 221 44 19.91% 177 80.09%
65 113 105 20 19.05% 85 80.95%

134 210 188 45 23.94% 143 76.06%
114 169 152 33 21.71% 119 78.29%
87 130 120 24 20.00% 96 80.00%

210 115 114 20 17.54% 94 82.46%
162 65 62 20 32.26% 42 67.74%
174 48 47 18 38.30% 29 61.70%
201 67 63 14 22.22% 49 77.78%
111 62 55 7 12.73% 48 87.27%
70 40 39 9 23.08% 30 76.92%
75 31 31 14 45.16% 17 54.84%

217 103 103 32 31.07% 71 68.93%
146 56 55 11 20.00% 44 80.00%
103 59 58 12 20.69% 46 79.31%
61 24 22 6 27.27% 16 72.73%

119 52 49 15 30.61% 34 69.39%
153 70 67 18 26.87% 49 73.13%
145 64 62 9 14.52% 53 85.48%
149 52 52 10 19.23% 42 80.77%
150 80 79 27 34.18% 52 65.82%
38 12 12 2 16.67% 10 83.33%
58 28 28 3 10.71% 25 89.29%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes TIM GRENDELL BETTY 
MONTGOMERY

Rep. Attorney General

185 73 72 10 13.89% 62 86.11%
184 75 74 15 20.27% 59 79.73%
318 105 100 23 23.00% 77 77.00%
250 80 80 22 27.50% 58 72.50%
248 116 103 15 14.56% 88 85.44%
207 83 80 25 31.25% 55 68.75%
135 58 57 14 24.56% 43 75.44%
227 91 89 14 15.73% 75 84.27%
246 83 76 20 26.32% 56 73.68%
228 84 82 13 15.85% 69 84.15%
180 61 61 11 18.03% 50 81.97%
275 85 82 13 15.85% 69 84.15%
138 54 51 5 9.80% 46 90.20%
200 76 70 19 27.14% 51 72.86%
261 94 93 15 16.13% 78 83.87%
80 28 25 6 24.00% 19 76.00%

179 62 59 15 25.42% 44 74.58%
212 49 49 9 18.37% 40 81.63%
234 67 64 13 20.31% 51 79.69%
223 61 58 11 18.97% 47 81.03%
284 127 123 27 21.95% 96 78.05%
188 84 80 23 28.75% 57 71.25%
52 39 37 11 29.73% 26 70.27%

126 56 55 12 21.82% 43 78.18%
125 54 54 13 24.07% 41 75.93%
119 40 40 8 20.00% 32 80.00%
99 23 22 3 13.64% 19 86.36%

178 76 73 14 19.18% 59 80.82%
104 42 41 14 34.15% 27 65.85%
124 38 36 13 36.11% 23 63.89%
115 51 48 11 22.92% 37 77.08%
153 164 151 34 22.52% 117 77.48%
168 200 189 39 20.63% 150 79.37%
125 147 136 24 17.65% 112 82.35%
346 135 132 32 24.24% 100 75.76%
75 31 30 11 36.67% 19 63.33%

244 252 232 35 15.09% 197 84.91%
189 60 59 14 23.73% 45 76.27%
212 74 69 14 20.29% 55 79.71%

14310 8065 7662 1639 21.39% 6023 78.61%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MARY TAYLOR

Rep. Auditor of State

55 24 20 20 100.00%
40 31 23 23 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 18 18 100.00%
67 26 18 18 100.00%
53 30 21 21 100.00%
59 25 21 21 100.00%
50 21 18 18 100.00%
28 18 14 14 100.00%

2 2 2 2 100.00%
213 96 66 66 100.00%
334 189 138 138 100.00%
136 67 42 42 100.00%
318 156 108 108 100.00%
132 68 44 44 100.00%
144 67 49 49 100.00%
136 48 36 36 100.00%
263 136 100 100 100.00%
204 111 74 74 100.00%
75 49 31 31 100.00%

152 115 83 83 100.00%
52 35 26 26 100.00%
49 38 29 29 100.00%

240 142 98 98 100.00%
223 280 181 181 100.00%
212 224 149 149 100.00%
130 71 38 38 100.00%
150 81 50 50 100.00%
77 115 85 85 100.00%

113 161 109 109 100.00%
128 217 158 158 100.00%
136 86 66 66 100.00%
76 138 97 97 100.00%
48 93 59 59 100.00%

177 254 149 149 100.00%
65 113 73 73 100.00%

134 210 130 130 100.00%
114 169 113 113 100.00%
87 130 91 91 100.00%

210 115 74 74 100.00%
162 65 49 49 100.00%
174 48 36 36 100.00%
201 67 48 48 100.00%
111 62 42 42 100.00%
70 40 26 26 100.00%
75 31 22 22 100.00%

217 103 81 81 100.00%
146 56 46 46 100.00%
103 59 47 47 100.00%
61 24 20 20 100.00%

119 52 32 32 100.00%
153 70 53 53 100.00%
145 64 44 44 100.00%
149 52 45 45 100.00%
150 80 57 57 100.00%
38 12 8 8 100.00%
58 28 25 25 100.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MARY TAYLOR

Rep. Auditor of State

185 73 61 61 100.00%
184 75 55 55 100.00%
318 105 83 83 100.00%
250 80 58 58 100.00%
248 116 77 77 100.00%
207 83 61 61 100.00%
135 58 47 47 100.00%
227 91 64 64 100.00%
246 83 56 56 100.00%
228 84 58 58 100.00%
180 61 54 54 100.00%
275 85 68 68 100.00%
138 54 45 45 100.00%
200 76 56 56 100.00%
261 94 72 72 100.00%
80 28 23 23 100.00%

179 62 38 38 100.00%
212 49 35 35 100.00%
234 67 44 44 100.00%
223 61 42 42 100.00%
284 127 88 88 100.00%
188 84 62 62 100.00%
52 39 23 23 100.00%

126 56 48 48 100.00%
125 54 38 38 100.00%
119 40 33 33 100.00%
99 23 19 19 100.00%

178 76 58 58 100.00%
104 42 37 37 100.00%
124 38 28 28 100.00%
115 51 36 36 100.00%
153 164 101 101 100.00%
168 200 139 139 100.00%
125 147 99 99 100.00%
346 135 98 98 100.00%
75 31 21 21 100.00%

244 252 148 148 100.00%
189 60 36 36 100.00%
212 74 51 51 100.00%

14310 8065 5642 5642 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes GREG HARTMANN

Rep. Secretary of State

55 24 13 13 100.00%
40 31 17 17 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 14 14 100.00%
67 26 15 15 100.00%
53 30 18 18 100.00%
59 25 17 17 100.00%
50 21 12 12 100.00%
28 18 14 14 100.00%

2 2 1 1 100.00%
213 96 39 39 100.00%
334 189 81 81 100.00%
136 67 40 40 100.00%
318 156 81 81 100.00%
132 68 33 33 100.00%
144 67 33 33 100.00%
136 48 20 20 100.00%
263 136 60 60 100.00%
204 111 53 53 100.00%
75 49 25 25 100.00%

152 115 52 52 100.00%
52 35 16 16 100.00%
49 38 16 16 100.00%

240 142 55 55 100.00%
223 280 144 144 100.00%
212 224 92 92 100.00%
130 71 34 34 100.00%
150 81 34 34 100.00%
77 115 58 58 100.00%

113 161 88 88 100.00%
128 217 118 118 100.00%
136 86 47 47 100.00%
76 138 55 55 100.00%
48 93 39 39 100.00%

177 254 102 102 100.00%
65 113 43 43 100.00%

134 210 85 85 100.00%
114 169 67 67 100.00%
87 130 58 58 100.00%

210 115 50 50 100.00%
162 65 37 37 100.00%
174 48 27 27 100.00%
201 67 38 38 100.00%
111 62 25 25 100.00%
70 40 21 21 100.00%
75 31 17 17 100.00%

217 103 73 73 100.00%
146 56 34 34 100.00%
103 59 39 39 100.00%
61 24 13 13 100.00%

119 52 32 32 100.00%
153 70 34 34 100.00%
145 64 34 34 100.00%
149 52 26 26 100.00%
150 80 40 40 100.00%
38 12 8 8 100.00%
58 28 18 18 100.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes GREG HARTMANN

Rep. Secretary of State

185 73 31 31 100.00%
184 75 38 38 100.00%
318 105 56 56 100.00%
250 80 39 39 100.00%
248 116 54 54 100.00%
207 83 41 41 100.00%
135 58 30 30 100.00%
227 91 44 44 100.00%
246 83 41 41 100.00%
228 84 49 49 100.00%
180 61 41 41 100.00%
275 85 39 39 100.00%
138 54 31 31 100.00%
200 76 36 36 100.00%
261 94 53 53 100.00%
80 28 14 14 100.00%

179 62 21 21 100.00%
212 49 23 23 100.00%
234 67 27 27 100.00%
223 61 25 25 100.00%
284 127 61 61 100.00%
188 84 52 52 100.00%
52 39 21 21 100.00%

126 56 35 35 100.00%
125 54 24 24 100.00%
119 40 18 18 100.00%
99 23 11 11 100.00%

178 76 34 34 100.00%
104 42 24 24 100.00%
124 38 19 19 100.00%
115 51 29 29 100.00%
153 164 76 76 100.00%
168 200 101 101 100.00%
125 147 73 73 100.00%
346 135 68 68 100.00%
75 31 18 18 100.00%

244 252 101 101 100.00%
189 60 31 31 100.00%
212 74 34 34 100.00%

14310 8065 3918 3918 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JENNETTE B. 
BRADLEY

SANDRA O'BRIEN

Rep. Treasurer of State

55 24 22 13 59.09% 9 40.91%
40 31 22 12 54.55% 10 45.45%

6 0 0 0 - 0 -
54 23 19 4 21.05% 15 78.95%
67 26 23 10 43.48% 13 56.52%
53 30 24 11 45.83% 13 54.17%
59 25 22 9 40.91% 13 59.09%
50 21 14 3 21.43% 11 78.57%
28 18 14 7 50.00% 7 50.00%

2 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
213 96 71 34 47.89% 37 52.11%
334 189 147 77 52.38% 70 47.62%
136 67 53 29 54.72% 24 45.28%
318 156 110 51 46.36% 59 53.64%
132 68 44 28 63.64% 16 36.36%
144 67 49 23 46.94% 26 53.06%
136 48 34 17 50.00% 17 50.00%
263 136 105 41 39.05% 64 60.95%
204 111 88 44 50.00% 44 50.00%
75 49 39 22 56.41% 17 43.59%

152 115 79 43 54.43% 36 45.57%
52 35 26 9 34.62% 17 65.38%
49 38 30 13 43.33% 17 56.67%

240 142 108 55 50.93% 53 49.07%
223 280 184 90 48.91% 94 51.09%
212 224 154 60 38.96% 94 61.04%
130 71 48 24 50.00% 24 50.00%
150 81 51 24 47.06% 27 52.94%
77 115 87 42 48.28% 45 51.72%

113 161 122 52 42.62% 70 57.38%
128 217 166 76 45.78% 90 54.22%
136 86 69 27 39.13% 42 60.87%
76 138 93 42 45.16% 51 54.84%
48 93 57 18 31.58% 39 68.42%

177 254 162 86 53.09% 76 46.91%
65 113 73 29 39.73% 44 60.27%

134 210 135 69 51.11% 66 48.89%
114 169 108 53 49.07% 55 50.93%
87 130 92 49 53.26% 43 46.74%

210 115 90 42 46.67% 48 53.33%
162 65 48 18 37.50% 30 62.50%
174 48 38 13 34.21% 25 65.79%
201 67 51 22 43.14% 29 56.86%
111 62 46 23 50.00% 23 50.00%
70 40 30 15 50.00% 15 50.00%
75 31 25 11 44.00% 14 56.00%

217 103 87 41 47.13% 46 52.87%
146 56 47 19 40.43% 28 59.57%
103 59 53 24 45.28% 29 54.72%
61 24 21 10 47.62% 11 52.38%

119 52 41 20 48.78% 21 51.22%
153 70 51 25 49.02% 26 50.98%
145 64 52 32 61.54% 20 38.46%
149 52 39 18 46.15% 21 53.85%
150 80 63 32 50.79% 31 49.21%
38 12 11 5 45.45% 6 54.55%
58 28 26 12 46.15% 14 53.85%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JENNETTE B. 
BRADLEY

SANDRA O'BRIEN

Rep. Treasurer of State

185 73 53 30 56.60% 23 43.40%
184 75 54 31 57.41% 23 42.59%
318 105 86 45 52.33% 41 47.67%
250 80 56 33 58.93% 23 41.07%
248 116 85 44 51.76% 41 48.24%
207 83 61 31 50.82% 30 49.18%
135 58 43 23 53.49% 20 46.51%
227 91 74 38 51.35% 36 48.65%
246 83 62 30 48.39% 32 51.61%
228 84 66 43 65.15% 23 34.85%
180 61 53 17 32.08% 36 67.92%
275 85 63 32 50.79% 31 49.21%
138 54 41 17 41.46% 24 58.54%
200 76 53 26 49.06% 27 50.94%
261 94 75 37 49.33% 38 50.67%
80 28 22 10 45.45% 12 54.55%

179 62 40 20 50.00% 20 50.00%
212 49 29 19 65.52% 10 34.48%
234 67 42 19 45.24% 23 54.76%
223 61 40 19 47.50% 21 52.50%
284 127 96 47 48.96% 49 51.04%
188 84 65 33 50.77% 32 49.23%
52 39 26 8 30.77% 18 69.23%

126 56 45 13 28.89% 32 71.11%
125 54 34 14 41.18% 20 58.82%
119 40 34 18 52.94% 16 47.06%
99 23 18 5 27.78% 13 72.22%

178 76 54 21 38.89% 33 61.11%
104 42 39 18 46.15% 21 53.85%
124 38 28 18 64.29% 10 35.71%
115 51 41 15 36.59% 26 63.41%
153 164 105 42 40.00% 63 60.00%
168 200 150 74 49.33% 76 50.67%
125 147 100 49 49.00% 51 51.00%
346 135 107 46 42.99% 61 57.01%
75 31 24 14 58.33% 10 41.67%

244 252 158 56 35.44% 102 64.56%
189 60 46 25 54.35% 21 45.65%
212 74 58 26 44.83% 32 55.17%

14310 8065 5891 2785 47.28% 3106 52.72%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MIKE DEWINE WILLIAM G. PIERCE

Rep. U.S. Senator

55 24 23 14 60.87% 6 26.09%
40 31 28 20 71.43% 4 14.29%

6 0 0 0 - 0 -
54 23 23 17 73.91% 5 21.74%
67 26 24 15 62.50% 5 20.83%
53 30 28 25 89.29% 1 3.57%
59 25 24 17 70.83% 3 12.50%
50 21 21 17 80.95% 3 14.29%
28 18 16 13 81.25% 0 0.00%

2 2 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
213 96 90 61 67.78% 15 16.67%
334 189 172 133 77.33% 20 11.63%
136 67 63 44 69.84% 9 14.29%
318 156 144 106 73.61% 20 13.89%
132 68 62 45 72.58% 8 12.90%
144 67 60 45 75.00% 11 18.33%
136 48 42 31 73.81% 3 7.14%
263 136 131 85 64.89% 25 19.08%
204 111 102 72 70.59% 20 19.61%
75 49 45 29 64.44% 7 15.56%

152 115 104 78 75.00% 11 10.58%
52 35 31 24 77.42% 2 6.45%
49 38 34 22 64.71% 7 20.59%

240 142 127 86 67.72% 15 11.81%
223 280 248 187 75.40% 36 14.52%
212 224 194 136 70.10% 34 17.53%
130 71 66 40 60.61% 15 22.73%
150 81 71 50 70.42% 15 21.13%
77 115 102 70 68.63% 16 15.69%

113 161 141 93 65.96% 18 12.77%
128 217 199 142 71.36% 34 17.09%
136 86 78 54 69.23% 13 16.67%
76 138 116 88 75.86% 17 14.66%
48 93 84 61 72.62% 10 11.90%

177 254 209 148 70.81% 34 16.27%
65 113 98 71 72.45% 8 8.16%

134 210 175 129 73.71% 23 13.14%
114 169 141 104 73.76% 23 16.31%
87 130 114 83 72.81% 15 13.16%

210 115 109 75 68.81% 24 22.02%
162 65 61 42 68.85% 12 19.67%
174 48 44 26 59.09% 4 9.09%
201 67 61 40 65.57% 13 21.31%
111 62 53 37 69.81% 9 16.98%
70 40 36 24 66.67% 6 16.67%
75 31 31 22 70.97% 6 19.35%

217 103 98 66 67.35% 16 16.33%
146 56 53 41 77.36% 7 13.21%
103 59 59 44 74.58% 3 5.08%
61 24 23 15 65.22% 4 17.39%

119 52 47 36 76.60% 7 14.89%
153 70 64 48 75.00% 6 9.38%
145 64 57 39 68.42% 9 15.79%
149 52 49 36 73.47% 7 14.29%
150 80 77 46 59.74% 14 18.18%
38 12 11 4 36.36% 3 27.27%
58 28 27 22 81.48% 3 11.11%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MIKE DEWINE WILLIAM G. PIERCE

Rep. U.S. Senator

185 73 66 39 59.09% 19 28.79%
184 75 72 54 75.00% 11 15.28%
318 105 97 59 60.82% 17 17.53%
250 80 76 45 59.21% 15 19.74%
248 116 104 78 75.00% 15 14.42%
207 83 77 55 71.43% 7 9.09%
135 58 54 42 77.78% 9 16.67%
227 91 87 65 74.71% 11 12.64%
246 83 79 54 68.35% 11 13.92%
228 84 80 60 75.00% 11 13.75%
180 61 60 43 71.67% 8 13.33%
275 85 80 59 73.75% 9 11.25%
138 54 53 39 73.58% 6 11.32%
200 76 71 52 73.24% 7 9.86%
261 94 86 62 72.09% 16 18.60%
80 28 25 13 52.00% 10 40.00%

179 62 55 43 78.18% 4 7.27%
212 49 48 35 72.92% 5 10.42%
234 67 61 41 67.21% 10 16.39%
223 61 55 35 63.64% 8 14.55%
284 127 120 88 73.33% 12 10.00%
188 84 77 50 64.94% 18 23.38%
52 39 34 24 70.59% 7 20.59%

126 56 54 33 61.11% 10 18.52%
125 54 48 32 66.67% 7 14.58%
119 40 39 26 66.67% 1 2.56%
99 23 21 15 71.43% 5 23.81%

178 76 71 47 66.20% 10 14.08%
104 42 42 28 66.67% 10 23.81%
124 38 37 24 64.86% 7 18.92%
115 51 47 29 61.70% 6 12.77%
153 164 135 93 68.89% 18 13.33%
168 200 177 130 73.45% 17 9.60%
125 147 130 97 74.62% 16 12.31%
346 135 128 78 60.94% 16 12.50%
75 31 29 21 72.41% 6 20.69%

244 252 213 159 74.65% 33 15.49%
189 60 57 44 77.19% 6 10.53%
212 74 71 47 66.20% 8 11.27%

14310 8065 7308 5156 70.55% 1087 14.87%
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Page:140 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

DAVID R. SMITH

Rep. U.S. Senator

3 13.04%
4 14.29%
0 -
1 4.35%
4 16.67%
2 7.14%
4 16.67%
1 4.76%
3 18.75%
1 50.00%

14 15.56%
19 11.05%
10 15.87%
18 12.50%

9 14.52%
4 6.67%
8 19.05%

21 16.03%
10 9.80%

9 20.00%
15 14.42%

5 16.13%
5 14.71%

26 20.47%
25 10.08%
24 12.37%
11 16.67%

6 8.45%
16 15.69%
30 21.28%
23 11.56%
11 14.10%
11 9.48%
13 15.48%
27 12.92%
19 19.39%
23 13.14%
14 9.93%
16 14.04%
10 9.17%

7 11.48%
14 31.82%

8 13.11%
7 13.21%
6 16.67%
3 9.68%

16 16.33%
5 9.43%

12 20.34%
4 17.39%
4 8.51%

10 15.63%
9 15.79%
6 12.24%

17 22.08%
4 36.36%
2 7.41%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

DAVID R. SMITH

Rep. U.S. Senator

8 12.12%
7 9.72%

21 21.65%
16 21.05%
11 10.58%
15 19.48%

3 5.56%
11 12.64%
14 17.72%

9 11.25%
9 15.00%

12 15.00%
8 15.09%

12 16.90%
8 9.30%
2 8.00%
8 14.55%
8 16.67%

10 16.39%
12 21.82%
20 16.67%

9 11.69%
3 8.82%

11 20.37%
9 18.75%

12 30.77%
1 4.76%

14 19.72%
4 9.52%
6 16.22%

12 25.53%
24 17.78%
30 16.95%
17 13.08%
34 26.56%

2 6.90%
21 9.86%

7 12.28%
16 22.54%

1065 14.57%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes PAUL E. GILLMOR

Rep. U.S. Representative

55 24 22 22 100.00%
40 31 25 25 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 20 20 100.00%
67 26 20 20 100.00%
53 30 27 27 100.00%
59 25 24 24 100.00%
50 21 20 20 100.00%
28 18 17 17 100.00%

2 2 2 2 100.00%
213 96 71 71 100.00%
334 189 145 145 100.00%
136 67 50 50 100.00%
318 156 114 114 100.00%
132 68 50 50 100.00%
144 67 54 54 100.00%
136 48 40 40 100.00%
263 136 115 115 100.00%
204 111 81 81 100.00%
75 49 40 40 100.00%

152 115 97 97 100.00%
52 35 31 31 100.00%
49 38 31 31 100.00%

240 142 115 115 100.00%
223 280 221 221 100.00%
212 224 176 176 100.00%
130 71 55 55 100.00%
150 81 63 63 100.00%
77 115 97 97 100.00%

113 161 128 128 100.00%
128 217 190 190 100.00%
136 86 70 70 100.00%
76 138 109 109 100.00%
48 93 71 71 100.00%

177 254 184 184 100.00%
65 113 90 90 100.00%

134 210 153 153 100.00%
114 169 131 131 100.00%
87 130 103 103 100.00%

210 115 88 88 100.00%
162 65 59 59 100.00%
174 48 39 39 100.00%
201 67 54 54 100.00%
111 62 48 48 100.00%
70 40 32 32 100.00%
75 31 23 23 100.00%

217 103 84 84 100.00%
146 56 51 51 100.00%
103 59 53 53 100.00%
61 24 22 22 100.00%

119 52 41 41 100.00%
153 70 65 65 100.00%
145 64 52 52 100.00%
149 52 46 46 100.00%
150 80 70 70 100.00%
38 12 12 12 100.00%
58 28 26 26 100.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes PAUL E. GILLMOR

Rep. U.S. Representative

185 73 65 65 100.00%
184 75 59 59 100.00%
318 105 86 86 100.00%
250 80 75 75 100.00%
248 116 89 89 100.00%
207 83 63 63 100.00%
135 58 45 45 100.00%
227 91 74 74 100.00%
246 83 65 65 100.00%
228 84 68 68 100.00%
180 61 55 55 100.00%
275 85 69 69 100.00%
138 54 47 47 100.00%
200 76 61 61 100.00%
261 94 77 77 100.00%
80 28 22 22 100.00%

179 62 43 43 100.00%
212 49 41 41 100.00%
234 67 53 53 100.00%
223 61 48 48 100.00%
284 127 104 104 100.00%
188 84 66 66 100.00%
52 39 31 31 100.00%

126 56 50 50 100.00%
125 54 39 39 100.00%
119 40 35 35 100.00%
99 23 20 20 100.00%

178 76 62 62 100.00%
104 42 37 37 100.00%
124 38 30 30 100.00%
115 51 44 44 100.00%
153 164 125 125 100.00%
168 200 157 157 100.00%
125 147 113 113 100.00%
346 135 105 105 100.00%
75 31 27 27 100.00%

244 252 185 185 100.00%
189 60 46 46 100.00%
212 74 59 59 100.00%

14310 8065 6457 6457 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes TERRENCE 
O'DONNELL

Rep. Supreme Court Justice 1/1/07

55 24 19 19 100.00%
40 31 24 24 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 19 19 100.00%
67 26 19 19 100.00%
53 30 23 23 100.00%
59 25 22 22 100.00%
50 21 18 18 100.00%
28 18 14 14 100.00%

2 2 2 2 100.00%
213 96 67 67 100.00%
334 189 148 148 100.00%
136 67 46 46 100.00%
318 156 114 114 100.00%
132 68 50 50 100.00%
144 67 50 50 100.00%
136 48 36 36 100.00%
263 136 105 105 100.00%
204 111 82 82 100.00%
75 49 34 34 100.00%

152 115 87 87 100.00%
52 35 25 25 100.00%
49 38 29 29 100.00%

240 142 105 105 100.00%
223 280 192 192 100.00%
212 224 154 154 100.00%
130 71 48 48 100.00%
150 81 54 54 100.00%
77 115 87 87 100.00%

113 161 105 105 100.00%
128 217 161 161 100.00%
136 86 63 63 100.00%
76 138 98 98 100.00%
48 93 64 64 100.00%

177 254 157 157 100.00%
65 113 75 75 100.00%

134 210 133 133 100.00%
114 169 117 117 100.00%
87 130 99 99 100.00%

210 115 75 75 100.00%
162 65 51 51 100.00%
174 48 42 42 100.00%
201 67 50 50 100.00%
111 62 42 42 100.00%
70 40 30 30 100.00%
75 31 22 22 100.00%

217 103 82 82 100.00%
146 56 47 47 100.00%
103 59 50 50 100.00%
61 24 18 18 100.00%

119 52 37 37 100.00%
153 70 57 57 100.00%
145 64 45 45 100.00%
149 52 45 45 100.00%
150 80 60 60 100.00%
38 12 10 10 100.00%
58 28 25 25 100.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes TERRENCE 
O'DONNELL

Rep. Supreme Court Justice 1/1/07

185 73 60 60 100.00%
184 75 59 59 100.00%
318 105 86 86 100.00%
250 80 62 62 100.00%
248 116 84 84 100.00%
207 83 66 66 100.00%
135 58 49 49 100.00%
227 91 75 75 100.00%
246 83 60 60 100.00%
228 84 61 61 100.00%
180 61 52 52 100.00%
275 85 68 68 100.00%
138 54 45 45 100.00%
200 76 62 62 100.00%
261 94 73 73 100.00%
80 28 23 23 100.00%

179 62 45 45 100.00%
212 49 35 35 100.00%
234 67 51 51 100.00%
223 61 46 46 100.00%
284 127 90 90 100.00%
188 84 66 66 100.00%
52 39 25 25 100.00%

126 56 51 51 100.00%
125 54 36 36 100.00%
119 40 32 32 100.00%
99 23 17 17 100.00%

178 76 62 62 100.00%
104 42 33 33 100.00%
124 38 32 32 100.00%
115 51 42 42 100.00%
153 164 105 105 100.00%
168 200 144 144 100.00%
125 147 105 105 100.00%
346 135 105 105 100.00%
75 31 24 24 100.00%

244 252 160 160 100.00%
189 60 40 40 100.00%
212 74 56 56 100.00%

14310 8065 5920 5920 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ROBERT R. CUPP

Rep. Supreme Court Justice 1/2/07

55 24 19 19 100.00%
40 31 23 23 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 18 18 100.00%
67 26 16 16 100.00%
53 30 21 21 100.00%
59 25 22 22 100.00%
50 21 18 18 100.00%
28 18 12 12 100.00%

2 2 2 2 100.00%
213 96 63 63 100.00%
334 189 142 142 100.00%
136 67 45 45 100.00%
318 156 105 105 100.00%
132 68 47 47 100.00%
144 67 45 45 100.00%
136 48 34 34 100.00%
263 136 100 100 100.00%
204 111 78 78 100.00%
75 49 29 29 100.00%

152 115 81 81 100.00%
52 35 25 25 100.00%
49 38 30 30 100.00%

240 142 94 94 100.00%
223 280 187 187 100.00%
212 224 142 142 100.00%
130 71 37 37 100.00%
150 81 47 47 100.00%
77 115 85 85 100.00%

113 161 104 104 100.00%
128 217 158 158 100.00%
136 86 57 57 100.00%
76 138 88 88 100.00%
48 93 60 60 100.00%

177 254 140 140 100.00%
65 113 70 70 100.00%

134 210 119 119 100.00%
114 169 101 101 100.00%
87 130 92 92 100.00%

210 115 73 73 100.00%
162 65 46 46 100.00%
174 48 36 36 100.00%
201 67 52 52 100.00%
111 62 39 39 100.00%
70 40 29 29 100.00%
75 31 21 21 100.00%

217 103 72 72 100.00%
146 56 44 44 100.00%
103 59 47 47 100.00%
61 24 19 19 100.00%

119 52 33 33 100.00%
153 70 52 52 100.00%
145 64 45 45 100.00%
149 52 43 43 100.00%
150 80 57 57 100.00%
38 12 10 10 100.00%
58 28 24 24 100.00%
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SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:52
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ROBERT R. CUPP

Rep. Supreme Court Justice 1/2/07

185 73 58 58 100.00%
184 75 52 52 100.00%
318 105 82 82 100.00%
250 80 57 57 100.00%
248 116 77 77 100.00%
207 83 64 64 100.00%
135 58 43 43 100.00%
227 91 70 70 100.00%
246 83 52 52 100.00%
228 84 56 56 100.00%
180 61 48 48 100.00%
275 85 65 65 100.00%
138 54 41 41 100.00%
200 76 61 61 100.00%
261 94 72 72 100.00%
80 28 22 22 100.00%

179 62 38 38 100.00%
212 49 32 32 100.00%
234 67 47 47 100.00%
223 61 39 39 100.00%
284 127 90 90 100.00%
188 84 61 61 100.00%
52 39 26 26 100.00%

126 56 47 47 100.00%
125 54 34 34 100.00%
119 40 33 33 100.00%
99 23 17 17 100.00%

178 76 59 59 100.00%
104 42 34 34 100.00%
124 38 30 30 100.00%
115 51 37 37 100.00%
153 164 97 97 100.00%
168 200 135 135 100.00%
125 147 96 96 100.00%
346 135 95 95 100.00%
75 31 22 22 100.00%

244 252 149 149 100.00%
189 60 36 36 100.00%
212 74 50 50 100.00%

14310 8065 5522 5522 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:53

Page:148 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes PETER M. 
HANDWORK

Rep. Appeals Court Judge Dist. 6 - 2/9/07

55 24 19 19 100.00%
40 31 25 25 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 16 16 100.00%
67 26 17 17 100.00%
53 30 20 20 100.00%
59 25 23 23 100.00%
50 21 19 19 100.00%
28 18 14 14 100.00%

2 2 1 1 100.00%
213 96 67 67 100.00%
334 189 146 146 100.00%
136 67 48 48 100.00%
318 156 102 102 100.00%
132 68 46 46 100.00%
144 67 48 48 100.00%
136 48 34 34 100.00%
263 136 101 101 100.00%
204 111 78 78 100.00%
75 49 29 29 100.00%

152 115 77 77 100.00%
52 35 21 21 100.00%
49 38 27 27 100.00%

240 142 92 92 100.00%
223 280 179 179 100.00%
212 224 142 142 100.00%
130 71 37 37 100.00%
150 81 47 47 100.00%
77 115 84 84 100.00%

113 161 100 100 100.00%
128 217 150 150 100.00%
136 86 56 56 100.00%
76 138 96 96 100.00%
48 93 62 62 100.00%

177 254 138 138 100.00%
65 113 73 73 100.00%

134 210 124 124 100.00%
114 169 108 108 100.00%
87 130 91 91 100.00%

210 115 74 74 100.00%
162 65 53 53 100.00%
174 48 36 36 100.00%
201 67 47 47 100.00%
111 62 40 40 100.00%
70 40 25 25 100.00%
75 31 19 19 100.00%

217 103 71 71 100.00%
146 56 42 42 100.00%
103 59 46 46 100.00%
61 24 16 16 100.00%

119 52 31 31 100.00%
153 70 49 49 100.00%
145 64 42 42 100.00%
149 52 47 47 100.00%
150 80 62 62 100.00%
38 12 11 11 100.00%
58 28 24 24 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:53
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes PETER M. 
HANDWORK

Rep. Appeals Court Judge Dist. 6 - 2/9/07

185 73 59 59 100.00%
184 75 57 57 100.00%
318 105 82 82 100.00%
250 80 60 60 100.00%
248 116 78 78 100.00%
207 83 65 65 100.00%
135 58 45 45 100.00%
227 91 75 75 100.00%
246 83 57 57 100.00%
228 84 64 64 100.00%
180 61 53 53 100.00%
275 85 67 67 100.00%
138 54 45 45 100.00%
200 76 60 60 100.00%
261 94 75 75 100.00%
80 28 23 23 100.00%

179 62 47 47 100.00%
212 49 36 36 100.00%
234 67 49 49 100.00%
223 61 43 43 100.00%
284 127 86 86 100.00%
188 84 59 59 100.00%
52 39 24 24 100.00%

126 56 43 43 100.00%
125 54 36 36 100.00%
119 40 31 31 100.00%
99 23 17 17 100.00%

178 76 60 60 100.00%
104 42 35 35 100.00%
124 38 30 30 100.00%
115 51 36 36 100.00%
153 164 97 97 100.00%
168 200 139 139 100.00%
125 147 98 98 100.00%
346 135 94 94 100.00%
75 31 22 22 100.00%

244 252 140 140 100.00%
189 60 35 35 100.00%
212 74 50 50 100.00%

14310 8065 5564 5564 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:53

Page:150 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DENNIS M. PARISH

Rep. Appeals Court Judge Dist. 6 - 2/8/09

55 24 18 18 100.00%
40 31 23 23 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 19 19 100.00%
67 26 18 18 100.00%
53 30 22 22 100.00%
59 25 22 22 100.00%
50 21 17 17 100.00%
28 18 11 11 100.00%

2 2 1 1 100.00%
213 96 63 63 100.00%
334 189 138 138 100.00%
136 67 44 44 100.00%
318 156 102 102 100.00%
132 68 45 45 100.00%
144 67 48 48 100.00%
136 48 33 33 100.00%
263 136 98 98 100.00%
204 111 84 84 100.00%
75 49 27 27 100.00%

152 115 83 83 100.00%
52 35 23 23 100.00%
49 38 27 27 100.00%

240 142 96 96 100.00%
223 280 181 181 100.00%
212 224 146 146 100.00%
130 71 42 42 100.00%
150 81 49 49 100.00%
77 115 81 81 100.00%

113 161 102 102 100.00%
128 217 155 155 100.00%
136 86 60 60 100.00%
76 138 89 89 100.00%
48 93 58 58 100.00%

177 254 140 140 100.00%
65 113 67 67 100.00%

134 210 114 114 100.00%
114 169 106 106 100.00%
87 130 96 96 100.00%

210 115 78 78 100.00%
162 65 48 48 100.00%
174 48 32 32 100.00%
201 67 49 49 100.00%
111 62 44 44 100.00%
70 40 26 26 100.00%
75 31 21 21 100.00%

217 103 74 74 100.00%
146 56 42 42 100.00%
103 59 49 49 100.00%
61 24 18 18 100.00%

119 52 31 31 100.00%
153 70 51 51 100.00%
145 64 43 43 100.00%
149 52 42 42 100.00%
150 80 58 58 100.00%
38 12 11 11 100.00%
58 28 24 24 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:53

Page:151 of 210

    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DENNIS M. PARISH

Rep. Appeals Court Judge Dist. 6 - 2/8/09

185 73 60 60 100.00%
184 75 54 54 100.00%
318 105 84 84 100.00%
250 80 58 58 100.00%
248 116 78 78 100.00%
207 83 60 60 100.00%
135 58 46 46 100.00%
227 91 71 71 100.00%
246 83 52 52 100.00%
228 84 60 60 100.00%
180 61 49 49 100.00%
275 85 67 67 100.00%
138 54 41 41 100.00%
200 76 58 58 100.00%
261 94 74 74 100.00%
80 28 23 23 100.00%

179 62 42 42 100.00%
212 49 33 33 100.00%
234 67 48 48 100.00%
223 61 41 41 100.00%
284 127 88 88 100.00%
188 84 62 62 100.00%
52 39 24 24 100.00%

126 56 44 44 100.00%
125 54 32 32 100.00%
119 40 33 33 100.00%
99 23 18 18 100.00%

178 76 57 57 100.00%
104 42 32 32 100.00%
124 38 29 29 100.00%
115 51 37 37 100.00%
153 164 99 99 100.00%
168 200 138 138 100.00%
125 147 101 101 100.00%
346 135 98 98 100.00%
75 31 22 22 100.00%

244 252 144 144 100.00%
189 60 36 36 100.00%
212 74 51 51 100.00%

14310 8065 5533 5533 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:53

Page:152 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes PAUL M. HOAG

Rep. State Cent. Comm. Man Dist.

55 24 19 19 100.00%
40 31 24 24 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 18 18 100.00%
67 26 18 18 100.00%
53 30 18 18 100.00%
59 25 19 19 100.00%
50 21 15 15 100.00%
28 18 11 11 100.00%

2 2 1 1 100.00%
213 96 62 62 100.00%
334 189 140 140 100.00%
136 67 44 44 100.00%
318 156 101 101 100.00%
132 68 42 42 100.00%
144 67 44 44 100.00%
136 48 32 32 100.00%
263 136 98 98 100.00%
204 111 75 75 100.00%
75 49 30 30 100.00%

152 115 75 75 100.00%
52 35 21 21 100.00%
49 38 26 26 100.00%

240 142 94 94 100.00%
223 280 183 183 100.00%
212 224 141 141 100.00%
130 71 35 35 100.00%
150 81 46 46 100.00%
77 115 81 81 100.00%

113 161 97 97 100.00%
128 217 145 145 100.00%
136 86 58 58 100.00%
76 138 91 91 100.00%
48 93 56 56 100.00%

177 254 138 138 100.00%
65 113 64 64 100.00%

134 210 116 116 100.00%
114 169 106 106 100.00%
87 130 89 89 100.00%

210 115 73 73 100.00%
162 65 49 49 100.00%
174 48 30 30 100.00%
201 67 48 48 100.00%
111 62 38 38 100.00%
70 40 26 26 100.00%
75 31 21 21 100.00%

217 103 74 74 100.00%
146 56 40 40 100.00%
103 59 48 48 100.00%
61 24 20 20 100.00%

119 52 30 30 100.00%
153 70 48 48 100.00%
145 64 42 42 100.00%
149 52 41 41 100.00%
150 80 53 53 100.00%
38 12 8 8 100.00%
58 28 25 25 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:53

Page:153 of 210

    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes PAUL M. HOAG

Rep. State Cent. Comm. Man Dist.

185 73 59 59 100.00%
184 75 48 48 100.00%
318 105 81 81 100.00%
250 80 58 58 100.00%
248 116 76 76 100.00%
207 83 58 58 100.00%
135 58 44 44 100.00%
227 91 66 66 100.00%
246 83 54 54 100.00%
228 84 56 56 100.00%
180 61 48 48 100.00%
275 85 61 61 100.00%
138 54 34 34 100.00%
200 76 60 60 100.00%
261 94 75 75 100.00%
80 28 22 22 100.00%

179 62 38 38 100.00%
212 49 34 34 100.00%
234 67 46 46 100.00%
223 61 38 38 100.00%
284 127 85 85 100.00%
188 84 58 58 100.00%
52 39 23 23 100.00%

126 56 41 41 100.00%
125 54 33 33 100.00%
119 40 31 31 100.00%
99 23 17 17 100.00%

178 76 55 55 100.00%
104 42 29 29 100.00%
124 38 29 29 100.00%
115 51 34 34 100.00%
153 164 91 91 100.00%
168 200 131 131 100.00%
125 147 97 97 100.00%
346 135 95 95 100.00%
75 31 21 21 100.00%

244 252 134 134 100.00%
189 60 37 37 100.00%
212 74 50 50 100.00%

14310 8065 5334 5334 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:53

Page:154 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DEE TALMAGE

Rep. State Cent. Comm. Woman Dist.

55 24 19 19 100.00%
40 31 20 20 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 16 16 100.00%
67 26 16 16 100.00%
53 30 18 18 100.00%
59 25 22 22 100.00%
50 21 17 17 100.00%
28 18 10 10 100.00%

2 2 1 1 100.00%
213 96 67 67 100.00%
334 189 134 134 100.00%
136 67 44 44 100.00%
318 156 104 104 100.00%
132 68 46 46 100.00%
144 67 44 44 100.00%
136 48 33 33 100.00%
263 136 92 92 100.00%
204 111 77 77 100.00%
75 49 28 28 100.00%

152 115 78 78 100.00%
52 35 22 22 100.00%
49 38 25 25 100.00%

240 142 90 90 100.00%
223 280 178 178 100.00%
212 224 137 137 100.00%
130 71 35 35 100.00%
150 81 42 42 100.00%
77 115 82 82 100.00%

113 161 99 99 100.00%
128 217 148 148 100.00%
136 86 58 58 100.00%
76 138 91 91 100.00%
48 93 59 59 100.00%

177 254 140 140 100.00%
65 113 70 70 100.00%

134 210 123 123 100.00%
114 169 112 112 100.00%
87 130 80 80 100.00%

210 115 70 70 100.00%
162 65 50 50 100.00%
174 48 34 34 100.00%
201 67 46 46 100.00%
111 62 40 40 100.00%
70 40 23 23 100.00%
75 31 22 22 100.00%

217 103 73 73 100.00%
146 56 39 39 100.00%
103 59 49 49 100.00%
61 24 18 18 100.00%

119 52 30 30 100.00%
153 70 50 50 100.00%
145 64 43 43 100.00%
149 52 44 44 100.00%
150 80 54 54 100.00%
38 12 11 11 100.00%
58 28 26 26 100.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DEE TALMAGE

Rep. State Cent. Comm. Woman Dist.

185 73 58 58 100.00%
184 75 55 55 100.00%
318 105 81 81 100.00%
250 80 58 58 100.00%
248 116 74 74 100.00%
207 83 59 59 100.00%
135 58 46 46 100.00%
227 91 72 72 100.00%
246 83 51 51 100.00%
228 84 54 54 100.00%
180 61 48 48 100.00%
275 85 62 62 100.00%
138 54 41 41 100.00%
200 76 60 60 100.00%
261 94 71 71 100.00%
80 28 22 22 100.00%

179 62 41 41 100.00%
212 49 35 35 100.00%
234 67 46 46 100.00%
223 61 41 41 100.00%
284 127 82 82 100.00%
188 84 58 58 100.00%
52 39 21 21 100.00%

126 56 40 40 100.00%
125 54 36 36 100.00%
119 40 31 31 100.00%
99 23 17 17 100.00%

178 76 55 55 100.00%
104 42 31 31 100.00%
124 38 29 29 100.00%
115 51 37 37 100.00%
153 164 88 88 100.00%
168 200 133 133 100.00%
125 147 89 89 100.00%
346 135 90 90 100.00%
75 31 21 21 100.00%

244 252 137 137 100.00%
189 60 34 34 100.00%
212 74 50 50 100.00%

14310 8065 5353 5353 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ROBERT E. LATTA

Rep. State Representative Dist. 6

55 24 19 19 100.00%
40 31 27 27 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 22 22 100.00%
67 26 21 21 100.00%
53 30 29 29 100.00%
59 25 22 22 100.00%
50 21 18 18 100.00%
28 18 16 16 100.00%

2 2 2 2 100.00%
213 96 77 77 100.00%
334 189 166 166 100.00%
136 67 53 53 100.00%
318 156 135 135 100.00%
132 68 61 61 100.00%
144 67 55 55 100.00%
136 48 39 39 100.00%
263 136 116 116 100.00%
204 111 103 103 100.00%
75 49 41 41 100.00%

152 115 99 99 100.00%
52 35 28 28 100.00%
49 38 32 32 100.00%

240 142 114 114 100.00%
223 280 233 233 100.00%
212 224 186 186 100.00%
130 71 54 54 100.00%
150 81 61 61 100.00%
77 115 95 95 100.00%

113 161 129 129 100.00%
128 217 186 186 100.00%
136 86 68 68 100.00%
76 138 107 107 100.00%
48 93 66 66 100.00%

177 254 180 180 100.00%
65 113 82 82 100.00%

134 210 151 151 100.00%
114 169 121 121 100.00%
87 130 106 106 100.00%

210 115 91 91 100.00%
162 65 56 56 100.00%
174 48 41 41 100.00%
201 67 53 53 100.00%
111 62 54 54 100.00%
70 40 31 31 100.00%
75 31 30 30 100.00%

217 103 91 91 100.00%
146 56 51 51 100.00%
103 59 56 56 100.00%
61 24 19 19 100.00%

119 52 35 35 100.00%
153 70 61 61 100.00%
145 64 52 52 100.00%
149 52 49 49 100.00%
150 80 69 69 100.00%
38 12 11 11 100.00%
58 28 24 24 100.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ROBERT E. LATTA

Rep. State Representative Dist. 6

185 73 64 64 100.00%
184 75 63 63 100.00%
318 105 86 86 100.00%
250 80 72 72 100.00%
248 116 89 89 100.00%
207 83 74 74 100.00%
135 58 49 49 100.00%
227 91 79 79 100.00%
246 83 61 61 100.00%
228 84 69 69 100.00%
180 61 55 55 100.00%
275 85 72 72 100.00%
138 54 45 45 100.00%
200 76 66 66 100.00%
261 94 77 77 100.00%
80 28 24 24 100.00%

179 62 50 50 100.00%
212 49 41 41 100.00%
234 67 51 51 100.00%
223 61 49 49 100.00%
284 127 104 104 100.00%
188 84 67 67 100.00%
52 39 29 29 100.00%

126 56 52 52 100.00%
125 54 41 41 100.00%
119 40 36 36 100.00%
99 23 20 20 100.00%

178 76 67 67 100.00%
104 42 33 33 100.00%
124 38 31 31 100.00%
115 51 42 42 100.00%
153 164 128 128 100.00%
168 200 166 166 100.00%
125 147 111 111 100.00%
346 135 111 111 100.00%
75 31 25 25 100.00%

244 252 199 199 100.00%
189 60 44 44 100.00%
212 74 62 62 100.00%

14310 8065 6598 6598 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes REEVE KELSEY

Rep. Common Pleas Court Judge

55 24 18 18 100.00%
40 31 29 29 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 17 17 100.00%
67 26 18 18 100.00%
53 30 23 23 100.00%
59 25 21 21 100.00%
50 21 19 19 100.00%
28 18 16 16 100.00%

2 2 1 1 100.00%
213 96 74 74 100.00%
334 189 162 162 100.00%
136 67 50 50 100.00%
318 156 121 121 100.00%
132 68 55 55 100.00%
144 67 47 47 100.00%
136 48 38 38 100.00%
263 136 108 108 100.00%
204 111 87 87 100.00%
75 49 30 30 100.00%

152 115 86 86 100.00%
52 35 25 25 100.00%
49 38 29 29 100.00%

240 142 107 107 100.00%
223 280 201 201 100.00%
212 224 163 163 100.00%
130 71 44 44 100.00%
150 81 52 52 100.00%
77 115 92 92 100.00%

113 161 103 103 100.00%
128 217 162 162 100.00%
136 86 61 61 100.00%
76 138 94 94 100.00%
48 93 60 60 100.00%

177 254 157 157 100.00%
65 113 77 77 100.00%

134 210 123 123 100.00%
114 169 115 115 100.00%
87 130 88 88 100.00%

210 115 90 90 100.00%
162 65 51 51 100.00%
174 48 39 39 100.00%
201 67 51 51 100.00%
111 62 45 45 100.00%
70 40 29 29 100.00%
75 31 24 24 100.00%

217 103 85 85 100.00%
146 56 44 44 100.00%
103 59 52 52 100.00%
61 24 20 20 100.00%

119 52 30 30 100.00%
153 70 53 53 100.00%
145 64 45 45 100.00%
149 52 47 47 100.00%
150 80 57 57 100.00%
38 12 10 10 100.00%
58 28 25 25 100.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes REEVE KELSEY

Rep. Common Pleas Court Judge

185 73 68 68 100.00%
184 75 63 63 100.00%
318 105 86 86 100.00%
250 80 68 68 100.00%
248 116 84 84 100.00%
207 83 74 74 100.00%
135 58 47 47 100.00%
227 91 74 74 100.00%
246 83 64 64 100.00%
228 84 68 68 100.00%
180 61 53 53 100.00%
275 85 70 70 100.00%
138 54 42 42 100.00%
200 76 63 63 100.00%
261 94 80 80 100.00%
80 28 25 25 100.00%

179 62 51 51 100.00%
212 49 41 41 100.00%
234 67 54 54 100.00%
223 61 49 49 100.00%
284 127 93 93 100.00%
188 84 64 64 100.00%
52 39 27 27 100.00%

126 56 44 44 100.00%
125 54 35 35 100.00%
119 40 33 33 100.00%
99 23 21 21 100.00%

178 76 61 61 100.00%
104 42 33 33 100.00%
124 38 31 31 100.00%
115 51 37 37 100.00%
153 164 114 114 100.00%
168 200 142 142 100.00%
125 147 108 108 100.00%
346 135 102 102 100.00%
75 31 24 24 100.00%

244 252 169 169 100.00%
189 60 41 41 100.00%
212 74 55 55 100.00%

14310 8065 6028 6028 100.00%
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Official
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes TIM W. BROWN

Rep. County Commissioner

55 24 22 22 100.00%
40 31 29 29 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 21 21 100.00%
67 26 19 19 100.00%
53 30 28 28 100.00%
59 25 23 23 100.00%
50 21 19 19 100.00%
28 18 17 17 100.00%

2 2 2 2 100.00%
213 96 79 79 100.00%
334 189 161 161 100.00%
136 67 51 51 100.00%
318 156 133 133 100.00%
132 68 58 58 100.00%
144 67 55 55 100.00%
136 48 36 36 100.00%
263 136 116 116 100.00%
204 111 88 88 100.00%
75 49 37 37 100.00%

152 115 96 96 100.00%
52 35 29 29 100.00%
49 38 34 34 100.00%

240 142 109 109 100.00%
223 280 221 221 100.00%
212 224 175 175 100.00%
130 71 52 52 100.00%
150 81 62 62 100.00%
77 115 93 93 100.00%

113 161 117 117 100.00%
128 217 170 170 100.00%
136 86 63 63 100.00%
76 138 100 100 100.00%
48 93 60 60 100.00%

177 254 165 165 100.00%
65 113 79 79 100.00%

134 210 138 138 100.00%
114 169 121 121 100.00%
87 130 95 95 100.00%

210 115 96 96 100.00%
162 65 52 52 100.00%
174 48 44 44 100.00%
201 67 55 55 100.00%
111 62 48 48 100.00%
70 40 30 30 100.00%
75 31 25 25 100.00%

217 103 83 83 100.00%
146 56 49 49 100.00%
103 59 53 53 100.00%
61 24 18 18 100.00%

119 52 31 31 100.00%
153 70 56 56 100.00%
145 64 53 53 100.00%
149 52 51 51 100.00%
150 80 61 61 100.00%
38 12 12 12 100.00%
58 28 26 26 100.00%
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Official
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes TIM W. BROWN

Rep. County Commissioner

185 73 64 64 100.00%
184 75 62 62 100.00%
318 105 88 88 100.00%
250 80 70 70 100.00%
248 116 89 89 100.00%
207 83 74 74 100.00%
135 58 48 48 100.00%
227 91 78 78 100.00%
246 83 60 60 100.00%
228 84 69 69 100.00%
180 61 56 56 100.00%
275 85 72 72 100.00%
138 54 44 44 100.00%
200 76 62 62 100.00%
261 94 79 79 100.00%
80 28 24 24 100.00%

179 62 46 46 100.00%
212 49 39 39 100.00%
234 67 54 54 100.00%
223 61 48 48 100.00%
284 127 104 104 100.00%
188 84 65 65 100.00%
52 39 30 30 100.00%

126 56 49 49 100.00%
125 54 36 36 100.00%
119 40 33 33 100.00%
99 23 19 19 100.00%

178 76 58 58 100.00%
104 42 34 34 100.00%
124 38 32 32 100.00%
115 51 39 39 100.00%
153 164 121 121 100.00%
168 200 146 146 100.00%
125 147 117 117 100.00%
346 135 113 113 100.00%
75 31 25 25 100.00%

244 252 192 192 100.00%
189 60 43 43 100.00%
212 74 61 61 100.00%

14310 8065 6359 6359 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-A
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    BOWLING GREEN 1-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-A
    BOWLING GREEN 2-B
    BOWLING GREEN 2-C
    BOWLING GREEN 2-D
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    BOWLING GREEN 3-B
    BOWLING GREEN 3-C
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    BOWLING GREEN 4-A
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    BOWLING GREEN 4-D
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    JACKSON TOWNSHIP
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    MONTGOMERY TWP RISINGSUN
    FOSTORIA CITY
    PERRY TOWNSHIP EAST
    PERRY TOWNSHIP PERRY
    PERRYSBURG TWP HAMLET
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP. FALLEN TIMBERS
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MICHAEL 
SIBBERSEN

Rep. County Auditor

55 24 21 21 100.00%
40 31 27 27 100.00%

6 0 0 0 -
54 23 20 20 100.00%
67 26 19 19 100.00%
53 30 25 25 100.00%
59 25 25 25 100.00%
50 21 21 21 100.00%
28 18 16 16 100.00%

2 2 2 2 100.00%
213 96 76 76 100.00%
334 189 168 168 100.00%
136 67 57 57 100.00%
318 156 136 136 100.00%
132 68 60 60 100.00%
144 67 52 52 100.00%
136 48 37 37 100.00%
263 136 120 120 100.00%
204 111 89 89 100.00%
75 49 37 37 100.00%

152 115 98 98 100.00%
52 35 25 25 100.00%
49 38 34 34 100.00%

240 142 113 113 100.00%
223 280 224 224 100.00%
212 224 184 184 100.00%
130 71 54 54 100.00%
150 81 57 57 100.00%
77 115 91 91 100.00%

113 161 113 113 100.00%
128 217 184 184 100.00%
136 86 69 69 100.00%
76 138 104 104 100.00%
48 93 66 66 100.00%

177 254 199 199 100.00%
65 113 89 89 100.00%

134 210 153 153 100.00%
114 169 130 130 100.00%
87 130 104 104 100.00%

210 115 99 99 100.00%
162 65 53 53 100.00%
174 48 45 45 100.00%
201 67 51 51 100.00%
111 62 49 49 100.00%
70 40 37 37 100.00%
75 31 25 25 100.00%

217 103 89 89 100.00%
146 56 50 50 100.00%
103 59 54 54 100.00%
61 24 21 21 100.00%

119 52 35 35 100.00%
153 70 58 58 100.00%
145 64 52 52 100.00%
149 52 50 50 100.00%
150 80 62 62 100.00%
38 12 11 11 100.00%
58 28 26 26 100.00%
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    PERRYSBURG TWP BELMONT
    PERRYSBURG TWP FORD
    PERRYSBURG TWP NORTH
    PERRYSBURG TWP FT MEIGS
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    PERRYSBURG A
    PERRYSBURG B
    PERRYSBURG E
    PERRYSBURG G
    PERRYSBURG I
    PERRYSBURG L
    PERRYSBURG M
    PERRYSBURG N
    PERRYSBURG O
    PERRYSBURG P
    PERRYSBURG T
    PERRYSBURG U
    PERRYSBURG V
    PERRYSBURG W
    PERRYSBURG X
    PLAIN TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    PORTAGE VILLAGE
    NORTHWOOD A
    NORTHWOOD B
    NORTHWOOD D
    ROSSFORD A
    ROSSFORD D
    ROSSFORD F
    ROSSFORD H
    ROSSFORD I
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    WESTON TOWNSHIP WILLOW 
    WESTON VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MICHAEL 
SIBBERSEN

Rep. County Auditor

185 73 63 63 100.00%
184 75 63 63 100.00%
318 105 88 88 100.00%
250 80 68 68 100.00%
248 116 94 94 100.00%
207 83 72 72 100.00%
135 58 50 50 100.00%
227 91 76 76 100.00%
246 83 64 64 100.00%
228 84 69 69 100.00%
180 61 57 57 100.00%
275 85 72 72 100.00%
138 54 43 43 100.00%
200 76 64 64 100.00%
261 94 80 80 100.00%
80 28 24 24 100.00%

179 62 47 47 100.00%
212 49 40 40 100.00%
234 67 51 51 100.00%
223 61 43 43 100.00%
284 127 105 105 100.00%
188 84 71 71 100.00%
52 39 33 33 100.00%

126 56 50 50 100.00%
125 54 41 41 100.00%
119 40 34 34 100.00%
99 23 21 21 100.00%

178 76 59 59 100.00%
104 42 37 37 100.00%
124 38 32 32 100.00%
115 51 40 40 100.00%
153 164 140 140 100.00%
168 200 159 159 100.00%
125 147 121 121 100.00%
346 135 111 111 100.00%
75 31 27 27 100.00%

244 252 195 195 100.00%
189 60 45 45 100.00%
212 74 60 60 100.00%

14310 8065 6575 6575 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 1-B
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes MICHAEL 
SIBBERSEN

Rep. Pct. Bowling Green 1-B Central Comm.

40 31 27 27 100.00%
40 31 27 27 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 2-F
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes BRIAN DICKEN

Rep. Pct. Bowling Green 2-F Central Comm.

50 21 17 17 100.00%
50 21 17 17 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 3-D
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DOUGLAS F. 
CUBBERLEY

Rep. Pct. Bowling Green 3-D Central Comm.

213 96 70 70 100.00%
213 96 70 70 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 3-E
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DON BRIGHT

Rep. Pct. Bowling Green 3-E Central Comm.

334 189 162 162 100.00%
334 189 162 162 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 3-G
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ALICE C. DAVIS

Rep. Pct. Bowling Green 3-G Central Comm.

136 67 44 44 100.00%
136 67 44 44 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 4-B
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MATTHEW L. 
REGER

Rep. Pct. Bowling Green 4-B Central Comm.

132 68 58 58 100.00%
132 68 58 58 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 4-E
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JOHN L. MILLER

Rep. Pct. Bowling Green 4-E Central Comm.

136 48 38 38 100.00%
136 48 38 38 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 4-H
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes STUART W. 
STEARNS

Rep. Pct. Bowling Green 4-H Central Comm.

263 136 102 102 100.00%
263 136 102 102 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BOWLING GREEN 4-J
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes MICHAEL J. 
MARSH

Rep. Pct. Bowling Green 4-J Central Comm.

204 111 95 95 100.00%
204 111 95 95 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes ANTHONY L. 
ALLION

Rep. Pct. Bloom Twp. Bloomdale Central Comm.

75 49 39 39 100.00%
75 49 39 39 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:54

Page:174 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes STEVEN J. 
ARNOLD

Rep. Pct. Bloom Twp. Central Comm.

152 115 93 93 100.00%
152 115 93 93 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes DREW B. 
SILVIEUS

Rep. Pct. Bloom Twp. Cygnet Central Comm.

52 35 21 21 100.00%
52 35 21 21 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes CLARK DUNCAN CINDY A. 
MCCARTHY

Rep. Pct. Center Twp. Central Comm.

240 142 124 80 64.52% 44 35.48%
240 142 124 80 64.52% 44 35.48%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes LARRY N. MOORE

Rep. Pct. Freedom Twp. Pemberville Central Comm.

212 224 128 128 100.00%
212 224 128 128 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes RITA FOOS

Rep. Pct. Grand Rapids Twp. Park Central Comm.

130 71 39 39 100.00%
130 71 39 39 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JAMES F. CARTER

Rep. Pct. Grand Rapids Twp. Gr Central Comm.

150 81 64 64 100.00%
150 81 64 64 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes MAX E. SWOPE

Rep. Pct. Henry Twp. Hammansburg Central Comm.

77 115 95 95 100.00%
77 115 95 95 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes RUTH ANN 
WRIGHT

Rep. Pct. Henry Twp. N. Baltimore A Central Comm.

113 161 111 111 100.00%
113 161 111 111 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ROBERT VAN 
HORN

Rep. Pct. Henry Twp. N. Baltimore B Central Comm.

128 217 190 190 100.00%
128 217 190 190 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes BEVERLEY A. 
HIRZEL

Rep. Pct. Lake Twp. Union Central Comm.

134 210 131 131 100.00%
134 210 131 131 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes KATHY LIMES

Rep. Pct. Middleton Twp. South Central Comm.

174 48 28 28 100.00%
174 48 28 28 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    MIDDLETON TWP HASKINS
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes WENDY 
HILLYARD

Rep. Pct. Middleton Twp. Haskins Central Comm.

201 67 51 51 100.00%
201 67 51 51 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    MILTON TOWNSHIP NORTH
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes DIANNE M. HOILE

Rep. Pct. Milton Twp. North Central Comm.

70 40 31 31 100.00%
70 40 31 31 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    MILTON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes LISA A. WILHELM

Rep. Pct. Milton Twp. South Central Comm.

75 31 30 30 100.00%
75 31 30 30 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    MONTGOMERY TWP BRADNER
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JASON P. SISCO

Rep. Pct. Montgomery Twp. Bradner Central Comm.

146 56 43 43 100.00%
146 56 43 43 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    MONTGOMERY TWP WAYNE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes RUSSELL L. 
BURTON

Rep. Pct. Montgomery Twp. Wayne Central Comm.

103 59 54 54 100.00%
103 59 54 54 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    FOSTORIA CITY
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes GREGORY J. 
PEIFFER

Rep. Pct. Fostoria City Central Comm.

119 52 38 38 100.00%
119 52 38 38 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG G
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes ETHEL MARIE 
HUNTLEY

Rep. Pct. Perrysburg G Central Comm.

246 83 59 59 100.00%
246 83 59 59 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG O
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes IRMA L. WOLF

Rep. Pct. Perrysburg O Central Comm.

200 76 60 60 100.00%
200 76 60 60 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG V
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JOHN S. SPORE

Rep. Pct. Perrysburg V Central Comm.

212 49 36 36 100.00%
212 49 36 36 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG W
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes RAYMOND A. 
SUDHEIMER

Rep. Pct. Perrysburg W Central Comm.

234 67 47 47 100.00%
234 67 47 47 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    PERRYSBURG X
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes TIM HANSEN

Rep. Pct. Perrysburg X Central Comm.

223 61 41 41 100.00%
223 61 41 41 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DOUGLAS L. 
SEIPLE

Rep. Pct. Portage Twp. Central Comm.

188 84 63 63 100.00%
188 84 63 63 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
Wood County, Ohio

Primary Election
May 2, 2006

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
Official

Date:05/22/06
Time:09:37:55

Page:197 of 210

Jurisdiction Wide
    ROSSFORD D
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes NORMA BETTY 
WOODS

Rep. Pct. Rossford D Central Comm.

178 76 63 63 100.00%
178 76 63 63 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    ROSSFORD F
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

Write-In Votes

Rep. Pct. Rossford F Central Comm.

104 42 2 2 100.00%
104 42 2 2 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    ROSSFORD I
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes BETH R. 
OVERMYER

Rep. Pct. Rossford I Central Comm.

115 51 37 37 100.00%
115 51 37 37 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes JEANNETTE S. 
MILLER

Rep. Pct. Troy Twp. South Central Comm.

168 200 139 139 100.00%
168 200 139 139 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes DAVID J. WENGERT

Rep. Pct. Troy Twp. Luckey Central Comm.

125 147 118 118 100.00%
125 147 118 118 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes VICKIE SCOTT

Rep. Pct. Washington Twp. Central Comm.

346 135 103 103 100.00%
346 135 103 103 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    WASHINGTON TWP TONTOGANY
    Total

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total Votes LAURIE S. YOUNG

Rep. Pct. Washington Twp. Tontogany Central Comm.

75 31 23 23 100.00%
75 31 23 23 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    CENTER TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TOWNSHIP
    FREEDOM TWP PEMBERVILLE
    MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    MIDDLETON TWP DUNBRIDGE
    MONTGOMERY TWP
    PERRYSBURG TWP SOUTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    TROY TOWNSHIP SOUTH
    TROY TWP LUCKEY
    WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes FOR THE TAX AGAINST THE TAX

Eastwood Local School Income Tax

141 52 51 16 31.37% 35 68.63%
932 479 476 247 51.89% 229 48.11%

1052 443 442 201 45.48% 241 54.52%
38 15 15 1 6.67% 14 93.33%

404 120 119 53 44.54% 66 55.46%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

242 100 98 34 34.69% 64 65.31%
1174 338 336 123 36.61% 213 63.39%
1184 433 429 183 42.66% 246 57.34%

735 317 314 143 45.54% 171 54.46%
981 448 446 219 49.10% 227 50.90%

6883 2745 2726 1220 44.75% 1506 55.25%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    LAKE TOWNSHIP EAST
    LAKE TOWNSHIP NORTH
    LAKE TOWNSHIP LATCHA
    LAKE TOWNSHIP MILLBURY
    LAKE TOWNSHIP UNION
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE A
    LAKE TWP WALBRIDGE B
    PERRYSBURG TWP GLENWOOD
    PRBG TWP STARBRIGHT
    NORTHWOOD A
    TROY TOWNSHIP NORTH
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes FOR THE TAX LEVY AGAINST THE TAX 
LEVY

Lake Local School Tax Levy (Add.)

850 470 460 230 50.00% 230 50.00%
831 293 292 186 63.70% 106 36.30%

1373 703 693 362 52.24% 331 47.76%
924 501 495 266 53.74% 229 46.26%

1563 728 722 299 41.41% 423 58.59%
1223 611 606 257 42.41% 349 57.59%
1315 538 536 284 52.99% 252 47.01%

6 0 0 0 - 0 -
7 2 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

26 18 18 6 33.33% 12 66.67%
8118 3864 3824 1890 49.42% 1934 50.58%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes FOR THE TAX 
LEVY

AGAINST THE TAX 
LEVY

N Baltimore School Tax Levy (Repl.)

96 36 36 18 50.00% 18 50.00%
466 187 184 79 42.93% 105 57.07%

1089 361 353 134 37.96% 219 62.04%
1123 466 461 184 39.91% 277 60.09%
2774 1050 1034 415 40.14% 619 59.86%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    HENRY TWP HAMMANSBURG
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE A
    HENRY TWP N BALTIMORE B
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes FOR THE TAX AGAINST THE TAX

N Baltimore School Income Tax

96 36 36 8 22.22% 28 77.78%
466 187 184 60 32.61% 124 67.39%

1089 361 358 94 26.26% 264 73.74%
1123 466 461 113 24.51% 348 75.49%
2774 1050 1039 275 26.47% 764 73.53%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    FOSTORIA CITY
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes YES NO

Fostoria City Gas Aggregation

683 94 88 65 73.86% 23 26.14%
683 94 88 65 73.86% 23 26.14%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    BLOOM TWP BLOOMDALE
    BLOOM TOWNSHIP
    BLOOM TWP CYGNET
    JERRY CITY VILLAGE
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes FOR THE TAX 
LEVY

AGAINST THE TAX 
LEVY

Bloom Twp Tax Levy (Add.)

462 94 93 56 60.22% 37 39.78%
748 181 177 101 57.06% 76 42.94%
374 64 63 37 58.73% 26 41.27%
138 26 25 15 60.00% 10 40.00%

1722 365 358 209 58.38% 149 41.62%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP PARK
    GRAND RAPIDS TWP GR
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes FOR THE TAX 
LEVY

AGAINST THE 
TAX LEVY

Grand Rapids Twp Tax Levy (Ren.)

510 114 113 73 64.60% 40 35.40%
778 166 163 110 67.48% 53 32.52%

1288 280 276 183 66.30% 93 33.70%


